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DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T OBERTELLI LORETTA 1 127,47 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C GAZZOLA RAFFAELLA 2 90,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PASQUALI SIMONE 3 49,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CATTADORI MARCO 4 38,66 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARILARO ROSA 5 38,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C LARICE ELISA 6 38,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 TURNATURI ANTONELLA 7 37,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q NAIMOLI FRANCESCA 8 37,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X ARTUSO MARIA 9 36,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N MANTI PAOLA 10 36,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E MIGLIARO MARINELLA 11 35,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 DE NOVELLIS BRUNA 12 34,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CALEANDRO ANTONIO 13 34,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C SCELZO ANGELA 14 34,18 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C TALLUTO MARIA 15 33,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L GIACOPAZZI SARA 16 33,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N LOCONSOLE AMBRA MARIA 17 32,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L BORDO ANNA LUCIA 18 32,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 PECORA SIMONETTA 19 32,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LETIZIA ROSA 20 31,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE GENNARO ANTONELLO ROSARIO 21 31,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GATTA ROSITA 22 31,03 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C D'AVANZO DOMENICA 23 30,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V NEGRI PAOLA 24 30,61 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C LEONE SIMONA 25 29,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BARATTINI SABRINA 26 29,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D DE ROSA ANNA LAURA 27 29,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ZUFFADA MARCO 28 28,53 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 TORTORA ANNARITA 29 28,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L FICHERA GIUSEPPE 30 28,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 STOICO MATTEO 31 28,18 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P NUNZIANTE PASQUALE 32 27,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V LICATA LETIZIA ENZA 33 27,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G CILLUFFO DAVIDE 34 27,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X FIORDA PAOLINO 35 27,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BERSANI GLORIA 36 27,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CIVARDI OLATI BARBARA 37 27,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MARIGLIANO DANIELA 38 27 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 CAMELIA ANTONINO 39 26,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X SELVATICI LUCIA 40 26,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 OLIGO ANNA 41 25,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PRATI ELENA 42 25,82 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D BUCARIA FLAMINIA FRANCESCA 43 25,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MAZZA MARTA 44 25,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LEMMA TERESA 45 25,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARBARO SAVERIO 46 25,44 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 RUSSO FERDINANDO 47 25,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BORRIELLO ROBERTO 48 25,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X MORABITO CARMELO 49 25,13 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X CIERI GERMANA MAURA 50 25,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MARINO SEBASTIANO 51 25,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ELEFANTE FRANCESCA 52 25,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G SALVI GENNARO 53 25,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E FERRARI MANUELA 54 24,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ADORNETTO ALESSANDRO 55 24,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T BOSONI LUCIANO 56 24,80 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B LA MANTIA BIAGIO 57 24,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A CARDINALE ERSILIA 58 24,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D FULGOSI SILVIA 59 24,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N BRUNO MARCO MARIO 60 24,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CATINELLA VINCENZO 61 24,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CATTELLI MICHELA 62 24,42 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D BISOGNO ANNA LISA 63 24,32 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MUSCARNERA FABIO 64 24,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q SARNATARO HANNAH RITA 65 24,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VALERIO MARIA 66 24,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T GALLO GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 67 24,12 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 AIELLO ALFONSO 68 24,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X PELUSO VERONICA 69 24 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 COSTA ERIKA 70 23,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C DI TEMPORA CATERINA 71 23,78 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N VICARDI VALENTINA 72 23,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 COLELLA ANNALISA 73 23,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FERRANTE DOMENICO 74 23,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A TREGAMBI LAURA 75 23,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q BARBARISI STEFANIA 76 23,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ALTOMARE MARIA 77 23,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 RANALDI CHRISTIAN 78 23,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R DE LUCA ANIELLO 79 23,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q SCHIAVONE MARIA ASSUNTA 80 23,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T FERRARI LUCIA 81 22,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D SPEZIA STEFANIA 82 22,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FEDELE FRANCESCO 83 22,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PECORARA CLAUDIA 84 22,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 ANSALONE DOMENICO 85 22,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 LIASHCHUK TINA 86 S 22,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ESPIN VILLAGOMEZ EVELYN CRISTINA 87 22,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BUSCHI ROBERTA 88 22,56 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T NAGLIERI SEBASTIANO 89 22,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 D'ALBENZIO MICHELA 90 22,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R SEVERINO ANNA 91 22,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X MORELLI SIMONA 92 22,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R BATTAGLIA YLENIA 93 22,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DE BIASE CHRISTIAN 94 22,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 PUGNI ROSANNA 95 22 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L POLINIA ANTONIO 96 21,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N FERINI VINCENZA 97 21,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BOCCHETTI PAOLA 98 21,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q MANNONE DANIELA 99 21,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T CARRIERO ANTONELLA 100 21,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CASTELLANA GIANMICHELE 101 21,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MARIANI FEDERICA 102 21,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI SANZA VINCENZO 103 21,52 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q VISCIANO CARLA 104 21,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PETRERA SIMONA 105 21,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GIANNATTASIO VALENTINA 106 21,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B GIROMETTA ALESSIA 107 21,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PASQUALI GRETA 108 21,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 MARCONI MARIA MADALENA 109 21,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BARANI MARTINA 110 21,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TROTTA FEDERICA 111 21,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MAFFETTONE BRIGIDA 112 21,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SCHIAVI MARGARETA 113 21,02 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N GIGANTE ROSELLA 114 21 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 PIRONE FERDINANDO 115 20,92 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N RUSSO CARMEN 116 20,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 DI LIBERO GIOVAMBATTISTA 117 20,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N MOTTA ORAZIO 118 20,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T AMADORI ELISABETTA 119 20,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 COROSU LORENZO 120 20,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 RISSO PATRIZIA 121 20,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B PARISI ANTONIETTA 122 20,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PULEO GIOVANNI 123 20,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ZARBO CHANTAL 124 20,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DE LUCA ALESSIA 125 20,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P D'AMBROSIO ORNELLA 126 20,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASTORIO GIUSEPPE 127 20,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L ORETTI IRENE 128 20,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ARDIRI SALVATRICE 129 20,12 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C TESTAGUZZA GIORGIA 130 20,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SEMINERIO LILIANA 131 20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C VICEDOMINI CARMINE 132 20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q DE FILIPPIS GIOVANNI 133 19,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 LAVORATO FERDINANDO 134 19,87 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 TRUZZI ALBERTA 135 19,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 VALENTINI VALENTINA 136 19,68 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PERRI FRANCESCO 137 19,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 CARCHIDI MARIATERESA 138 19,63 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CACAY VALDEZ GISSELA MARIA 139 19,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GIUDICE VANESSA 140 19,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 DISTEFANO BENEDETTA 141 19,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CIULLA GIULIA 142 19,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E GANCITANO MARIA RITA 143 19,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SPINGARDI VALENTINA 144 19,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MASERATI MANUEL 145 19,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D PECORARO MARIANNA 146 19,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MARTUCCI ANNA MARIA 147 19,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MORELLI DANIELA 148 19,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BEVACQUA CATERINA 149 19,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B ROVERATO ANNAMARIA 150 19,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FRESCA MARIA 151 19,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MARANO MADDALENA 152 19 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C LA MACCHIA ANGELA 153 18,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q ANGRISANO MARIANNA 154 18,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SORICE SABATA 155 18,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X CONDO' CATERINA MARIA LILIANA 156 18,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E CAMPOLO DUSOLINA 157 18,69 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D SCAGLIARINI CATERINA 158 18,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CALABRO' DARIA 159 18,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 VAZZANA MARIA NOEMI 160 18,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E BARCA ALDO 161 18,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 GRISANTI ANNALISA 162 18,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 MAZZOLA VINCENZO 163 18,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ARBASI CRISTIAN 164 18,13 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 GORINI FEDERICA 165 17,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CASAROLA MOIRA 166 17,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R CAROTENUTO LUIGI 167 17,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q PASSANANTE CORINNE 168 17,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D FARACI MELANIA 169 17,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 BOLZONI FRANCESCA 170 17,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 MARCONI SELINA 171 17,53 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N FERRAIOLI LOREDANA 172 17,52 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 GUALLA GAIA 173 17,52 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MORO FRANCESCO 174 17,50 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R CAVALLINO CLARA 175 17,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 RABBONI ALESSANDRA 176 17,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 DI GUIDA NICOLA 177 17,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L RITORTO GENOVEFFA 178 17,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MARANDOLANI MARIA CHIARA 179 17,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 PERRI MARIA 180 17,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 DI SIVO ROSALBA 181 17,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DEPIETRA GIUSEPPE 182 17,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GRASSO FRANCESCO 183 17,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CIRILLO SALVATORE NUNZIO 184 17,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SPANO TOMMASO 185 17,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PAGANO SALVATORE 186 17,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 SPALLETTA SEBASTIAN DOMENICO 187 17,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q LIVORNO ALBERTO 188 17,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 CUNEO MAURA 189 17,18 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E VALLONE GIUSEPPA 190 17,18 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T CORSO DANIELA 191 17,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D RAMELLA SCHENARDI LAURA 192 17,13 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 DI LECCE MARTINA 193 17,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A PISANI MASSIMO 194 17,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L GIUSEPPETTI ROBERTA 195 17,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CIRIACO MARIO 196 17,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SCIALDONE CARMINE 197 17,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BURGAZZI BARBARA 198 17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MANULI ILARIA 199 17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R D'IGNOTI SIMONA 200 17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 PIRAINO LAURA 201 17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L ALDRIGHI LUNA 202 17 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GARIONI LORENZA 203 16,98 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 PIANO VIRGINIA 204 16,97 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D PARISI LUCIANA 205 16,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MAIONE MARGHERITA 206 16,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L BERTONAZZI SARA 207 16,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GIGLIO MARIA 208 16,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CRUDO KATIUSCIA 209 16,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G SERINELLI FEDERICA 210 16,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 D'ANDRETTA COSIMO 211 16,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V AUGELLO ANTONINO 212 16,78 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C TUCCILLO FERDINANDO 213 16,72 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PASSERINI VERONICA 214 16,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SANZONE ANGELA 215 16,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C SPAGNUOLO ANNABELLA 216 16,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MERCOGLIANO SIMONE 217 16,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CHIESA RENATO 218 16,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GIUDICE GIUSEPPE MARIA 219 16,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 MUSCIAGLIA ANNA SARA 220 16,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PLACANICA ERIKA 221 16,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MAIONE GIUSEPPA ANTONIETTA 222 16,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MODENESI MARCO 223 16,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BASSANETTI AGOSTINA 224 16,43 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X POZZATI CATERINA 225 16,42 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C GUALANO ANNA 226 16,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ANTINONE FRANCESCO 227 16,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 APRILE ANGELA 228 16,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MONACO LUCIA 229 16,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N CALORE ISABELLA 230 16,28 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G VENNARI DOMENICO 231 16,27 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q SANTORO ANTONIO 232 16,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q ARMANI PATRIZIA 233 16,25 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LUCIANO GIOVANNI 234 16,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GIANNOCCARO MARIA NOEMI 235 16,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GARIBALDI GIUSEPPE 236 16,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 ESPOSITO ANGELA 237 16,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R COMITINI ELENA 238 16,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PERUZZETTO SIMONA 239 16,17 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CUDIA ANDREINA 240 16,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 SETTEMBRE VITTORIO 241 16,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BRACESCHI ROMANA 242 16 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E ROSSI MONIA 243 15,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MITA ANDREA 244 15,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PAVONE SAVERIO 245 15,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T DI TORO CLAUDIO TONI 246 15,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SANTORO CARMINE 247 15,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q TOSI LUCIA 248 15,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N CAPUTO PIERO 249 15,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MONES AGATA 250 15,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 GIULIVO LAURA 251 15,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 TRAMELLI CRISTIANA 252 15,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 GUERCI SONIA 253 15,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FOTI LUCIA TINDARA 254 15,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X LEO STEFANO 255 15,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ROMBOLA' ROSSANA 256 15,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PICUNO STEFANIA 257 15,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D PICARO ELISABETTA 258 15,54 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FOGGIA ANGELA 259 15,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DALLOSPEDALE ENRICA 260 15,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X PENNACCHIO VERONICA 261 15,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MEZZATESTA ELISABETTA 262 15,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CHIODAROLI ALESSANDRO 263 15,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SUTTI GIULIA 264 15,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BRIGANTE BORRACCINO VINCENZA 265 15,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 NAPPI GIUSEPPE 266 15,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R CORRADI GIUSEPPINA 267 15,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PROVENZANI CARMELINDA 268 15,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MILONE ANTONINO 269 15,32 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X NORRITO SIMONA MARIA 270 15,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q SCAFURO CARMELA 271 15,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N GUARINO PATRIZIA 272 15,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PALICI DEBORAH 273 15,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D MARRIX CARMEN 274 15,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SARRO MAURO 275 15,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MALANDRA DANIELE 276 S 15,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BARBATO GIOVANNIPIO 277 15,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C FIORE SARA 278 15,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 SCARFATO SISTO 279 15,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CIRILLO MARIAGRAZIA 280 15,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ALLEGRETTO SALVATORE 281 15,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D GULLO SANTINA 282 15,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 TRANFAGLIA SILVANA 283 14,98 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C LIO SERENA 284 14,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GIACOMARRO LAURA MARIA GRAZIA 285 14,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q COFFERATI LAURA 286 14,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MARTIN GRAZIA 287 14,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CALVARUSO GASPARE 288 14,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 CAVALLERI TIZIANA ELISABETTA M 289 14,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CORE MARIA 290 14,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 VECCHIONE ANTONIETTA 291 14,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C SCALA FABIO 292 14,70 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRANITO TERESA 293 14,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P IUSICO ALIONA 294 14,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CULLARO CARBONARO GIUSY 295 14,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ALBINO ANGELICA 296 14,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 ROMA MARIADINA 297 14,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LEONE MARCO 298 14,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D POGGI DELIA 299 14,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C FOSCHINI ROSA 300 14,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N GEMMELLARO ALESSANDRA 301 14,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N CARUSO MARIELLA 302 14,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FIGLIUCCI SABRINA 303 14,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B SALIN ELISA 304 14,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TEMPERATO GIANLUCA 305 14,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE SANTIS ANTONIETTA 306 14,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C RUFFINOTTI SILVIA 307 14,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LIGUORI NICOLA 308 14,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 NAPOLITANO ALESSIA 309 14,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 BOSI ELODIE 310 14,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ACAMPORA FABIO 311 14,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 NORONI ADRIANA 312 14,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BIANCO ANTONELLA 313 14,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 BORRELLI ASSUNTA 314 14,26 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R DI MARTINO ROMUALDO 315 14,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C PAOLUCCI SABRINA 316 14,22 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 BIANCO STEFANIA 317 14,22 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T RATTI SIMONA 318 14,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 FODERA' PIETRO 319 14,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D BRAGA SIMONE 320 14,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GAMBACORTA MONICA 321 14,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PERRELLA FRANCESCA 322 14,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SPINELLA ROSSANA 323 14,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q TRIMARCHI GIUSEPPA 324 14,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SAGLIOCCO FLORA 325 14,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ANSIOSO VITTORIO 326 14,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RUSSO ORNELLA 327 14 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 POPOLO GIUSEPPINA 328 13,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BORRELLI FRANCESCA PIA 329 13,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R STARRANTINO RITA 330 13,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 IACUBINO RAFFAELLA 331 13,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MUSARRA CATJA 332 13,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CONTESSA SARA 333 13,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ARATO FABIOLA 334 13,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L LO MONTE MARIO 335 13,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 TAFANI BLERINA 336 13,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C TEMNEANU ANA MARIA 337 13,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R FERRIGNO FRANCESCO 338 13,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 TAGLIAFERRI RAFFAELLA 339 13,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CREMASCOLI DANIELA 340 13,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T LIZZI ELENA 341 13,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CHINDEMI ANNARITA 342 13,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D VERBINI SARA 343 13,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MEDIATI FRANCESCO SAVERIO 344 13,62 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L CARINI MARIA 345 13,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BONVICINO YLENIA 346 13,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 IACOVINO ROSA 347 13,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CARELLI LUCIA 348 13,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C NAPOLETANO PASQUALINA DANIELA 349 13,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 RISO ANNAMARIA 350 13,58 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FEDERICO STEFANO SAVIO 351 13,55 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C NANI MARTA 352 13,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'AURIA CARMELINA 353 13,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DOMANTE SANDRA 354 13,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MARINIELLO VALENTINA 355 13,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A AVANZI PAOLA 356 13,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D GHEZZI BRANDO 357 13,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 LEROSE ROSARIA 358 13,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q IUCULANO EGLE 359 13,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CIARAMELLA SANTINA 360 13,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MONTAGNO BOZZONE GIUSEPPE 361 13,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L BOCCIARELLI BARBARA 362 13,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MATARAZZO NAZARIO 363 13,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MUSTO ANTONELLA 364 13,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MONTEVERDE LUCIA 365 13,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BUONASORTE ELISA 366 13,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C DI FALCO PIERA 367 13,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 POLVERINO RAFFAELE 368 13,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PAGANO ADRIANO 369 13,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 LA BARBERA LUCA 370 13,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PRISCO DI PALMA FRANCESCO 371 13,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BOCCIERO GIOVANNI 372 13,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 RAO FRANCESCO 373 13,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L MONTENERO EVELYN 374 13,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 ANGELO ROSA 375 13,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ARCI FRANCESCO 376 13,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CATALANO FILIPPO MARIA 377 13,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 NACCI UBALDO 378 13,03 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PAGANI RAFFAELLA 379 13,02 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 FUCCIO ANNA 380 13 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PIRONE MARIA 381 13 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 RICCIO SALVATORE DANILO 382 13 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 RUSSO NICOLETTA 383 12,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TROTTA GIULIA 384 12,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MAZZARINO GIULIANA 385 12,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PINTAUDI TINDARO SALVATORE 386 12,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 D'AVANZO NICOLA 387 12,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 CANTALUPO GIORGIA 388 12,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R GIANNETTO GIOVANNA 389 12,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MERZOUGUI KHADIJA 390 12,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MAGNELLI MARIO 391 12,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 IULIANO PIERPAOLO 392 12,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T UNGARO DONATO 393 12,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 ROSSETTI LUNA 394 12,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G PICCIONI ELISABETH 395 12,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L ODIERNA MONTELEONE GAETANO 396 12,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CALABRESE MARIANGELA 397 12,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CARUSO ANTONIO 398 12,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 IERACI FRANCESCA 399 12,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 IAVAZZI MATILDE 400 12,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SIVIGLIA GIUSEPPINA 401 12,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TASSONE ALESSANDRO 402 12,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R BEATRICE ROMINA 403 12,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X TRUGLIA IVANA EMILIA 404 12,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MARINO ANTONELLO 405 12,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L LIBRICI FRANCESCO 406 12,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CERBONE ADELE 407 12,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SORVILLO FRANCESCA 408 12,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCLAFANI SIMONA MARIA RITA 409 12,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q ALOI GABRIELLA 410 12,35 N



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 VICIGUERRA GIANCARLO 411 12,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C AMATUCCIO ELENA 412 12,32 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R ANNONE GILDA 413 12,31 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CANTISANI STEFANIA 414 12,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q IACOMINO RAFFAELE 415 12,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DIODATO PATRIZIA 416 12,27 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C VILLEMARI DAVIDE 417 12,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LANZARA EMILIO 418 12,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C LINO FEDERICA 419 12,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C PETRUSIC MIROSLAV 420 12,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GENTILE GRAZIA PIA 421 12,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L CEREA EDOARDO 422 12,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BALDONE VALENTINA 423 12,19 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PALLADINO ROSARIA 424 12,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 STRIGNANO GIOVANNI 425 12,13 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IERVOLINO FRANCESCO 426 12,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VENTURELLA LUCA 427 12,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CAPOZZO DOMENICO 428 12,09 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R AZZALIN ANDREA 429 12,07 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 POLITI ROBERTA 430 12,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE SANTIS VINCENZO 431 12,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D FESTEVOLE RAFFAELE 432 12,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 MERKJA DALLANDYSHE 433 12,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V IMBEMBO ALESSANDRA 434 12,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ROCCO MASSIMILIANA 435 12 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X MORABITO MATTEO 436 12 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 ABRIGNANI CATERINA 437 12 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ROMEO SALVATORE 438 12 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C PREVEDINI ALESSIA 439 11,99 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 MARINO ROBERTO 440 11,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SCIACCA ANTONIO 441 11,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 GAETANI LISEO FRANCESCA 442 11,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 SOLARI ANDREA 443 11,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P VERTULLO GAETANA 444 11,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 DE ROSA CARMEN 445 11,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PELLINO ENZO 446 11,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SABIA DIEGO 447 11,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q AMBROSIO GENNARO 448 11,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D BUONASORTE VITO 449 11,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L TUCCILLO FRANCESCO 450 11,87 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E D'AQUILA ANNA MARIA 451 11,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MESSINA VITO 452 11,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V IANNELLI ANTONIO 453 11,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C SANTANIELLO NUNZIA 454 11,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 INDELICATO LUCA 455 11,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 VERBINI LUCA 456 11,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 PICONE ISABELLA 457 11,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SCICCHITANO DANIELE 458 11,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B ROSANO CARMELA 459 11,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MADDALONI CARLO 460 11,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E BOVA GIUSEPPE 461 11,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L AVOLIO EMILIO 462 11,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 CUTURELLO ALESSANDRA 463 11,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PALMA CANDIDA 464 11,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SCIBETTA ALESSIA 465 11,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FEOLA PIETRO 466 11,69 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MARTINIELLO GAIA 467 11,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MARINO ETTORE 468 11,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ROZZA VINCENZO 469 11,60 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CRUZ MOJICA ELIANA MARGOTH 470 11,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VOLPE ADDOLORATA 471 11,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCOGNAMIGLIO FRANCESCO 472 11,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PATTI ANDREA 473 11,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FERRAIUOLO ALESSANDRO 474 11,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MASSA GIUSEPPE 475 11,53 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 SBERNINI VERUSKA 476 11,52 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GABRIELE PASQUALE 477 11,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LA BUA ANNAMARIA 478 11,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L ROSCA ANAMARIA 479 11,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E D'ANNA NOEMI 480 11,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PELELLA LUCIANA 481 11,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 FIUMARA CONCETTA 482 11,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MUNI' FRANCESCA 483 11,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 DABUSTI CHIARA 484 11,42 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A ARECCHI FRANCESCA PIERA 485 11,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 ALFANO CARMELA 486 11,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CITERA MILENA 487 11,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L FALCO IVANA 488 11,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DI TELLA ALFONSO 489 11,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BIAFORE BRUNO 490 11,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GUCCIARDO VINCENZO 491 11,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 TASSARA LAURA 492 11,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CAVALLANTE COSETTA 493 11,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CIRAOLO VINCENZO 494 11,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIRILLO NICOLA 495 11,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D PICCIRILLO ANGELINA 496 11,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BOVE DANIELE 497 11,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DI DOMIZIO BEATRICE 498 11,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 COMERCI SIMONE 499 11,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASELLI PIGNATA GIANLUCA 500 11,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ATTANASIO WALTER BASILIO 501 11,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 ARRIGO GIOVANNI 502 11,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BIONDI NICODEMO 503 11,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DE SANTIS SALVATORE 504 11,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ANGELONE GIOVANNI 505 11,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CAPELLI ELENA 506 11,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ACCIARINO MARINA 507 11,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CASTELLANI KATIUSCIA 508 11,28 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C NATANGELO CHIARA 509 11,28 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 VATTIMO LUIGI 510 11,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V RASO GRAZIANO 511 11,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X DAMIANO LOREDANA 512 11,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 NAPPI AUTILIA 513 11,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CHIAROLANZA MICHELA 514 11,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V REALINO MICHELE 515 11,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MUSUMECI VINCENZA 516 11,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G TRAMONTANO MARIO 517 11,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V LOMBARDO SALVATORE 518 11,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PASTORE TERESA 519 11,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FLAGELLA MICHELLE 520 11,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 MIRRA IRENE 521 11,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MANGERUCA CATERINA 522 11,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 SORRENTINO ANITA MARILYN 523 11,22 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIRILLO FILOMENA 524 11,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ASCIONE ANDREA 525 11,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GATTI ANNA 526 11,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A GIAGGERI GRAZIA 527 11,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GUADAGNO GIOVANNI 528 11,15 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 GRILLO MICHELA 529 11,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L SIMONETTI FABIO 530 11,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MESTIZIA NUNZIO 531 11,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PAGANO ANNA 532 11,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T RULLO MARIA 533 11,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B MACCARRONE VALENTINA 534 11,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ANCORA DAVIDE 535 11,13 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MUSOLINO ANTONIO 536 11,12 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PRISCO ROSANNA 537 11,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CASTROGIOVANNI ANASTASIA 538 11,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCIARRATTA ANGELA 539 11,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ANNUNZIATA GIACOMO 540 11,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 LEVEQUE GIANLUCA 541 11,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DEL GAUDIO TIZIANA 542 11,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DE CIANNI PIA 543 11,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 CACCIATORE PAOLA 544 11,07 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CAVA ESTERINA 545 11,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VERDE MICHELE 546 11,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 LUCIDO STEFANO 547 11,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 GIARRIZZO ROSINA MYRIAM 548 11,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 MANINI ANITA 549 11 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q SCALA VIRGINIA 550 11 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAIAZZO SALVATORE 551 11 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CHIACCHIO FABIO 552 11 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 FUSCO MARCO 553 11 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CIGALLA CHIARA 554 11 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BONGIOVI' LUIGI FRANCESCO 555 11 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ORLANDO PATRIZIA 556 11 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 VENTIMIGLIA CRISTINA 557 11 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X SMORTA MIRIAM 558 10,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 BARBAGALLO ELVIRA 559 10,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C TAFFURELLI ROBERTA 560 10,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PACIA MICHELE 561 10,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 IACCARINO DAVIDE 562 10,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q QUARTA ANTONIO 563 10,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X MORELLI ANGELA 564 10,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T TOSCANO DOMENICO 565 10,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 POLITI CHIARA 566 10,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D VALENTE GIOVANNI 567 10,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MAISTO MARIA 568 10,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ROMA MIRIAM 569 10,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 TONZIELLO STEFANIA 570 10,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GALLO GIUSEPPE 571 10,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PIAZZA GIUSEPPE 572 10,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P NUNZIATA FILOMENA 573 10,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CASTALDI ALESSIA 574 10,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 CILENTO FRANCESCO 575 10,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARI ZAIRA 576 10,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 BERNINI ALESSANDRA 577 10,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ARZENTE MARCO 578 10,82 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GIGLIO ANNA 579 10,82 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 GRANITO VERONICA 580 10,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LO VECCHIO GIUSEPPE 581 10,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CASTIELLO ANIELLO 582 10,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PUGLIESE IVAN 583 10,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VENTURA ROSALIA 584 10,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q SUSINO GIOVANNI LUCA 585 10,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SPAGNOLO MARIA 586 10,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIRILLO GABRIELLA 587 10,75 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X MORABITO GIUSEPPE LUCA 588 10,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 AUGELLI VALENTINA 589 10,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IRACE ALFONSO 590 10,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GIGLIO MARIA CHIARA 591 10,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C GIGLIO MARIO 592 10,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CASALICCHIO DAVIDE 593 10,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DI DONNA TERESA 594 10,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GUARDATO MICHELE 595 10,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q PINTO SARA 596 10,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C COSTA ROBERTA 597 10,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CAVAZZINI MILENA 598 10,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E ZILIANI LAURA 599 10,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'ALESSANDRO MARIANNA 600 10,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 MELE GIULIA 601 10,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V NATALINI GIUSI 602 10,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 ABAGNALE PIA 603 10,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C BISI STEFANO 604 10,62 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARONE MICHELA 605 10,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 SENATORE ELISEO 606 10,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GUERRA SIMONA 607 10,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CONFORTI AURORA 608 10,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DE PADOVA ILARIA 609 10,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MANCINI PASQUALE 610 10,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 BUA LUCREZIA ANNA 611 10,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P D'ANGELO BEATRICE 612 10,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CATALANO MIRIAM 613 10,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CERBO IRENE 614 10,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MAGGI SARA 615 10,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 POLISTENA ROCCO 616 10,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCAVO SILVIA 617 10,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L SIMONETTI FEDERICA 618 10,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ROSSI ENRICA 619 10,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GUZZO ANTONELLO 620 10,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 RESTIFO PILATO TERESA 621 10,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SIVIGLIA LETIZIA MARIA ANNA 622 10,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B DI VINCENZO PIETRO 623 10,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 RICCARDI ANTONIETTA 624 10,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 AMATO TERESA 625 10,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L GAZZOLA TANJA 626 10,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CALAUTTI MARIA 627 10,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ALBERTELLI SARA 628 10,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 SULTANO PAOLA 629 10,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 REBECCHI ELISA 630 10,46 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ESPOSITO ELVIRA 631 10,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BEATRICE LUCA 632 10,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E TORRI ALESSANDRO 633 10,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TEDESCO SARA 634 10,43 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 RUBINO MAURO 635 10,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N PROVINI ANDREA 636 10,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q ROZZA MICHELA 637 10,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BATTAGLIA GIUSEPPA 638 10,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MACCHIA EMANUELA 639 10,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CUTRUPI LORENZO 640 10,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 INSOGNA MARCELLO 641 10,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ROMA GIOVANNA 642 10,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FAIELLA ANTONIO 643 10,39 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MARTELLOTTA ANNAMARIA 644 10,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 COPPOLA LUIGI 645 10,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PILATO TERESA MICHELA 646 10,35 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FORTUNATO LUIGI 647 10,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q SANFILIPPO ANGELA 648 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CUMELLA GIUSEPPINA 649 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L VITIELLO ANNA 650 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SANTAGATA MARIA 651 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FERRAIOLI ANITA 652 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B CAPUTO MARICA 653 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R PROTTI ELISA 654 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARONE VINCENZA 655 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D MAIELLO GIULIA 656 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R ARPINO FEDERICA 657 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 BELLINVIA RACHELE 658 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CAPPA SPINA FRANCESCO 659 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ARESTA PIERVITO 660 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 RAIMO ANTONIO 661 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FALCONE SALVATORE 662 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q MARRONE FILOMENA 663 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SIMIOLI ANTONIO 664 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N GATTI MAURO 665 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 COZZOLINO MARIANNA 666 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B ROSA MIMMA 667 10,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G BUTTICE' FEDERICA 668 10,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DE SIMONE TERESA 669 10,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI PIETRO MARTINA 670 10,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 SICILIANO ANNALISA 671 10,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L COPPOLECCHIA GIUSEPPINA 672 10,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MONTALEONE MARILU' 673 10,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q VISCIANO STEFANIA 674 10,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 ANSELMI REBECCA 675 10,28 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 CICIO GIUSEPPE 676 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X REBECCHI SILVIA 677 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARTORANO GIOVANNI 678 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 ABETE SABATINO 679 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SPADARO MANUELA 680 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 BATTINELLI ANNARITA 681 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COSENTINO CLAUDIA 682 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 DI PALMA GIOVANNA 683 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 AMBROSIO EMILIA 684 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ALLARO DENISE 685 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TRAVALI GIOVANNA ILEANA 686 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GIULIANO GIULIANA RITA 687 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V D'AMBROSI ANGELA 688 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CIOFFO GIUSEPPE 689 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D DE ROSA LORENZO SANTE 690 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GRAZIA SALVATORE 691 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 DI BIASE ADRIANA 692 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T TORNABENE MARIA LAURA 693 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GALERA ROSAMARIA 694 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 SANTONOCITO ANGELO 695 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E D'ALIA JESUS UMBERTO 696 10,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 REGA ELISA 697 10,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MESSIANO FEDERICA 698 10,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P COSTANZO ROSA 699 10,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C FITTANTE SOFIA 700 10,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PALLARONI SILVIA 701 10,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 SACCO GRAZIA 702 10,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PEZZIMENTI ANGELA 703 10,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N SOGNI MONIA 704 10,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ROBBIO NOEMI 705 10,23 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BURZOTTA GIUSEPPE 706 10,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MANTO FABIANA 707 10,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C DI RUOCCO VALENTINA 708 10,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D PERINI TANIA 709 10,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DI MARTINO ROSARIA 710 10,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PUCCI SESTILIO FABRIZIO 711 10,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MILO FIORELLA 712 10,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PANCALI SABRINA 713 10,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 BRAMBILLA MARZIA 714 10,18 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B GAMBINI ALESSANDRA 715 10,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R GAGGIOLI CRISTIANA 716 10,16 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X ESPANA MORAN FLORISA CLARISA 717 10,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X MANTUANO ENRICO 718 10,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CARAFA GENNARO 719 10,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 GIOCONDO VINCENZO 720 10,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'ANTUONO TIZIANA 721 10,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L TUCCILLO FABIOLA 722 10,12 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE LUCA MARIAPAOLA 723 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PAGLIUCA FRANCESCO 724 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GRASSO MARIANNA 725 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 ZUCCARELLO MARIA RITA 726 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FRASCA PAOLA 727 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 TAVELLA FELICITA 728 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 SPANO' ANTONELLA 729 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T FISICHELLA MARIA LUISA 730 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ROTELLA CHRISTIAN 731 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q IANNUCCI GIUSEPPE 732 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N BERSANI SARA 733 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q COMPAGNONE NICOLETTA 734 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 IOVINE MARTINA 735 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 INGROSSO PIERLUIGI MARIA 736 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CARLUCCIO MARIA ANTONIETTA 737 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TOMO PALMA 738 10,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GIGLIUTO SOFIA 739 10,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E MAESTRI ANNA MARIA 740 10,08 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FUSARO COSIMO 741 10,07 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 GRASSI GIULIA 742 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 LAFACE DOMENICA MARIA 743 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE 744 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 STUARDO DANIELA RITA 745 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G AMBROSINO SALVATORE 746 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BASILICATA ROSARIO 747 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SOLIMINE MATTIA 748 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 INGEMI GIULIA 749 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MADONNA STEFANO 750 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BARRA BELARDINO 751 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CEPPARULO ANGELO 752 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TROCCIOLA FRANCESCO 753 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 LA MONICA CLAUDIA 754 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P NAPPI UMBERTO 755 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 VINCI CORRADO 756 10,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ROMEO SARA 757 10,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BUONASORTE ALESSIA 758 10,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RUSSO ADRIANA CHIARA 759 10,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V LO BUE GEMMA CARMELA 760 10,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MUNNO MARICA 761 10,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CALIANO ORIANA 762 10,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FORESTA GIUDITTA 763 10,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R DI COSTANZO MARCO 764 10,02 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C EL KAOU SALHA 765 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 LOREFICE NADIA 766 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TURCIOS VELASQUEZ LIXI LITBETH 767 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CATERINA GRAZIA 768 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COSTANZA MARIA ROSA 769 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B D'ELIA ANNARITA 770 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N DODICI MARIKA 771 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GIACALONE VANESSA 772 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCRIVO MIRIAM 773 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MALASPINA ELISA 774 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 LATTINELLI STEFANIA 775 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L TULLO ANGELO 776 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P AGRO' GAETANO 777 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CANTO ROSARIO 778 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R AIMALE FEDERICA 779 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 INDELICATO ANTONELLA 780 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TRAMONTANO ANNA 781 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E QUARANTA CALOGERO 782 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TAGLIALATELA SAVERIO 783 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 SPARACIA SIMONA 784 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LUZZI ALESSIA IMMACOLATA 785 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 DI GANGI ERICA 786 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CANNONE SABRINA 787 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P COZZOLINO MARTINA 788 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CINO ROCCO VALERIO 789 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X VOLTURNO VINCENZO 790 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 ABBELLITO CARMELA 791 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P NARDUCCI FRANCESCO 792 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MARINO PAOLO 793 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 CAPPERI RAFFAELLA 794 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T GREPPI MARCO 795 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T BERNAZZANI MICHELE 796 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RUSSO ANGELO 797 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 BENNARDO SEBASTIANO 798 10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PECCHIA EMILIA 799 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R REGGIO BRUNA 800 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q ROTONDO VALERIA 801 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CALABRESE SIMONA 802 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 LATARTARA ALESSIA 803 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COSTANZO SARA 804 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R VINCI NOEMI MARIA PIA 805 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CRISAFULLI SARA 806 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SPERONI SARA 807 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q MAISTO MARIA CARMELA 808 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SERGI RAMONA 809 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 PASCALE EMILIA 810 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 FERRARO MARIA 811 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L TEMPERINO ALESSANDRA 812 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C GRACEFFO TIZIANA 813 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q SCHIAVELLO VANESSA 814 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MARGINI NADIA 815 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 TAGLIAFERRI ELEONORA 816 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 CAMMAROTO FRANCESCA 817 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CASTALDO CHIARA 818 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 INGROSSO ANNA 819 10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MARINETTI DANIELE 820 9,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BENINATO CRISTINA LUCIA 821 9,97 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIAMPONE LUCREZIA 822 9,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MELLINA MICHELA 823 9,95 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X DE FRANCO UMBERTO 824 9,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q SCIONTI GIUSEPPINA AGNESE 825 9,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PASTORE CLAUDIA 826 9,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SORBELLO ANGELO 827 9,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PANDOLFI ELENA 828 9,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SARICA LIDIA ANNABELLA 829 9,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V POLERA' CATERINA IVANA 830 9,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 MONTALTO ANTONIA 831 9,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C PALMIERI ANNA MARIA 832 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 GIORGIO ANTONIO 833 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PERRECA MARIA 834 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI LISIO ANTONELLA 835 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B SPEDALE GANDOLFA 836 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GENNARI SERENA 837 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D FAVAZZI MOLLICA ARIANNA 838 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PADULA NICOLA 839 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MONCADA BRUNO 840 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TARDIO MARIO 841 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L SORRENTINO NUNZIO 842 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V OLIVERI CARMELA 843 9,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 SPENA PIA 844 9,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CARBONELLA NICOLETTA 845 9,88 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GORENZ FRANCESCA 846 9,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MONTELLA CARMELA 847 9,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PIRONE CONCETTA 848 9,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PISANI CARMELA 849 9,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D SANNA ALESSANDRA 850 9,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MIRANDA NUNZIA 851 9,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCAVONE FEDERICA 852 9,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MOLINARO FORTUNATA 853 9,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CARRINO CASIMIRO 854 9,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ORLANDO LUCA 855 9,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 DARIO VIVIANA 856 9,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D D'AMORE DOROTEA 857 9,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ANNUNZIATA MARIA 858 9,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T AIELLO MARIA DESIREE' 859 9,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 LORENTI GIULIA 860 9,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B CAVALERA MARIA ROSA 861 9,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CUCINIELLO MARIA 862 9,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RADATTI MATTEO PATRICH 863 9,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SAMMARRO FRANCESCA 864 9,81 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 TRIPPODO MARIANO 865 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ASGEDOM GEBREMEDHN KIROS 866 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BISELLI MONICA 867 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ALFIERI FRANCESCO 868 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q SAULINO ANNA 869 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 LOTTI CONCETTA 870 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C DI MATTEO CLAUDIA 871 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'ANGELO DANIELA CARMELA MARIA 872 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 PASQUALE VALENTINA 873 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ALFANO FLAVIA PIA 874 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P RUSSO ERIKA 875 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G COSTA CARDONE GIUSEPPE 876 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T BASSI LORENZO 877 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MARIANO ELISABETTA 878 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 LO RE' MICHELE 879 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 FARISELLI AGATA 880 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CAIRONE STEVEN 881 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SOMMESE ASSUNTA 882 9,80 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BENNARDO FRANCESCO MARIA 883 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C RANIERI MARIA 884 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 DIMICELI ROBERTO 885 9,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ERRICO FEDERICA 886 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G COSTANZO MARIA 887 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MIALE GAIA 888 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PAGLIARA SERENA 889 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PRINCIPE VALENTINA 890 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PARRONE ILARIA 891 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI MURO ELENA 892 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N DE VITA ALESSANDRA 893 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VINCI MARIA LETIZIA 894 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 ZAMBITO SALVATRICE 895 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BARBIERI GIORGIA 896 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SIJINARDI TIZIANA 897 9,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T SALA GIULIA 898 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ESPOSITO DAMARIS 899 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CAVALLARO ROSANNA 900 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BERNARDI MARTINA 901 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PRISCO ANTONIETTA 902 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B PARLATORE SARA 903 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BUONANNO LUISA ANNA 904 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SENATORE SABRINA 905 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SPEZZALEGNA CRISTIAN 906 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TILENNI RISIGNOLO DENNIS 907 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T BRASSOTTI ZIELLO VINCENZO 908 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GATTO DENIEL 909 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CERINO GABRIELE 910 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BARRETTA VINCENZO 911 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MELE ANTONIO 912 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T BRIENZA GIUSEPPE 913 9,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CAMPITIELLO RENATA 914 9,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q ESPOSITO ANNA PASQUALINA 915 9,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 FRANCO SILVIA 916 9,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 ERRI ALESSANDRA 917 9,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 D'AMBROSIO MAURO 918 9,72 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 MARRAZZO SILVANA 919 9,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TIANO MARIA ASSUNTA 920 9,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D GUSELLI FRANCESCA 921 9,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BONO GIANLUCA 922 9,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PALAZZO TANIA 923 9,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MONTEROSSO EMANUELE MICHELE ALBERTO 924 9,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARRANDINO EMMA 925 9,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BAGLIERI VERONICA 926 9,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 BARBAGALLO VALERIA 927 9,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ARPAIA MARIA ANTONIETTA 928 9,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ILICETO FABIOLA 929 9,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PAGANO CONCETTA 930 9,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BRILLANTE SHEILA 931 9,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 GUASTONI LEA 932 9,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C RIZZO ELISA 933 9,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L ROMANINI ROBERTA 934 9,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C GRASSO MARILINA 935 9,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 GENTILI MANUELA 936 9,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N GUGLIELMETTI LUCIA 937 9,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C DI LEO NATASCIA FRANCESCA 938 9,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T FANTINI YLENIA 939 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 PRESTANICOLA SANDRA 940 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 MAMMOLITI NICOLA 941 9,65 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARRECA MARIANGELA 942 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MAZZOTTA ENRICA 943 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 LOIACONO FRANCESCO 944 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E SELENICA BESA AGIM 945 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 FIORE EUGENIA 946 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V INNOCENTI FRANCESCO PIO 947 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PECCHIA GENNARO 948 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CARBONE FRANCESCA 949 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SOMMA MARIA 950 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ANZUINO MICHELE 951 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 DATOADDIO MARCELLINO 952 9,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PALMERI FEDERICA 953 9,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 REPACI VERONICA TERESA 954 9,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 ATTIANESE GIULIO 955 9,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D ALLONI MARIA SOLE 956 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C FOSCHINI ARIANNA 957 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D CONSALVO GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 958 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q GARDELLA FRANCESCO 959 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MALAGRINO' ANDREA MARCO 960 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VALLARINO FRANCESCA 961 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PALAZZO VINCENZA 962 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 TRIPO SOFIA 963 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LEMMA MARIA 964 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GALLETTI FRANCESCO 965 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PICCIONE MICHELE 966 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ALESSANDRO ROSSANA 967 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 GOLZI ANDREA 968 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R DI DOMENICO ANNA 969 9,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 LICCIARDELLO FLAMINIA 970 9,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CORASANITI LAURA 971 9,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MASIELLO RITA 972 9,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COCCELLATO FLORINDA 973 9,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 AUTORINO ROMINA 974 9,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARINO SANTINA 975 9,58 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MUSMARRA GIULIA 976 9,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PASCARELLA CARMEN 977 9,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FLAMINIO VINCENZO 978 9,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CARBONE ANGELO 979 9,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FONTANA ANTONELLA 980 9,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SCAGLIONE PAOLA 981 9,52 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L GURI SOLDANELA 982 9,52 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L SCARAVAGGI MARIE SANDRA 983 9,51 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q TANSINI MARTA 984 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 GIUFFRIDA DANIELE ANDREA 985 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R MARCHESI SARA 986 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SCORZA ERIKA 987 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 DANIELE MARIANTONIETTA FORTUNATA 988 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DELLA PORTA CARMINE 989 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 NOSTRINI ROBERTO 990 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B CSEPEI MELINDA 991 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MOLIGNANO VERONICA 992 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 DI CAPRIO CARMINE PIO 993 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GALLO SIMONA 994 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DELLO STRETTO MICHELE 995 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ABATE GIOVANNI 996 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 BUONAIUTO MICHELE 997 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C BITONTI FRANCESCA 998 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ABATE ELIANA 999 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TARTAGLIONE DANILO 1000 9,50 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PARISI IRENE 1001 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 COCO GIANCARLO 1002 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 NAPOLITANO ROSA 1003 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GRANIERO CIRO 1004 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GAMBILONGO MARIA 1005 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 ARMENTANO SONIA 1006 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SCIACCA ANGELO 1007 9,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CINELLI SARA 1008 9,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GIULIANO ILARIA 1009 9,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 IOVINO MIRIAM 1010 9,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G DI IORIO FEDERICA 1011 9,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T CORRADINI ALESSIA 1012 9,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C SCOTTI ALICE 1013 9,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI DIO LAURA 1014 9,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N REBECCHI MICHELA 1015 9,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 CALABRIA ALMIRO 1016 9,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PINELLI MARIANNA 1017 9,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BARONE CARLA 1018 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 SAJEVA GIUSI 1019 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DI TUORO MARTINA 1020 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LOMBARDI CHIARA 1021 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SPINELLI FRANCESCO 1022 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R STOMEO ALESSIA 1023 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MOLITIERNO ANGELO 1024 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SORIANO ELIANA 1025 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LA TORRE LAURA 1026 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 FIORINO SALVATORE 1027 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MAROTTA FABRIZIO 1028 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X RUSSO MICHELE 1029 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X VASTA SERENA MARIA 1030 9,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T MARTOLI BEATRICE 1031 9,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B MARANGONI GIULIA 1032 9,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T TRINCHESE GIUSY 1033 9,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CASTROGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 1034 9,43 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N LO GIUDICE ROSARIA 1035 9,42 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BELLAIUTO ANNA 1036 9,42 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ANZALDI ILARIA FILIPPA RITA 1037 9,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MACCULI GLORIA 1038 9,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAIAZZO RAFFAELE 1039 9,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 RAFFA MARCO 1040 9,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L AZZARONE ALESSIA LUCIA 1041 9,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FERRARI FEDERICA 1042 9,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E GROPPI ETTORE 1043 9,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 GAMBINO ROBERTAVENERA 1044 9,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T ROSSETTI ILEANA 1045 9,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G D'AGOSTINO GIOVANNA 1046 9,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L ZUCCONI MARINA 1047 9,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SCOZZARI BAIO SALVATORE 1048 9,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 D'ADDIO GIOVANNA 1049 9,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CORRADO DOMENICO 1050 9,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DAVOLI DAVIDE 1051 9,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 FUGAZZOTTO ROBERTA 1052 9,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N DE PASCALI ILARIA SIMONA 1053 9,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IANNACCONE OLIMPIA 1054 9,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ARCERITO CAROLA 1055 9,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N MELE LUISA 1056 9,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MANGANO VINCENZA 1057 9,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DRAGO PIERA ANTONELLA 1058 9,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GRECO SABRINA 1059 9,33 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C BERETTA MYRIAM DEBORA 1060 9,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PUGLIESE FRANCESCO 1061 9,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CAMPAGNOLI CLAUDIA 1062 9,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T DI MAIO LUIGI 1063 9,32 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 REGNA MARIANNA 1064 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IMPIERI VALENTINA 1065 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE LAURO ELVIRA 1066 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D CAVANNA COSTANZA 1067 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CICCIARI ROSARIA 1068 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ROVATI NICOLA 1069 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SACCO IVAN 1070 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GIULIANO MARTINA 1071 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 FANTONI SAMUELE 1072 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q MAISTO GAETANO 1073 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COSTANTINO GIADA 1074 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MILANO ANTONIO 1075 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CASILE ROCCO 1076 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SIRIGNANO ANDREA 1077 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 PASCALE ANTONINO 1078 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DE LUCIA MARIA GRAZIA 1079 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MARROCCHELLA ANTONELLO 1080 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 SANTANTONIO MATTIA 1081 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N BIANCO GIOVANNI 1082 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D BURGAZZOLI GLORIA 1083 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 OTTOMANO STEFANIA 1084 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 IRA FILADELFO 1085 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q D'ANGELA ROMINA 1086 9,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R AIELLO FRANCESCA GIOIA 1087 9,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L LANGELLA LUISA MARIA 1088 9,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 TETI CATERINA 1089 9,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C D'AGOSTINO MARIA 1090 9,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GERVASIO GAETANO GERARDO 1091 9,28 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 MASSERIA AGATA ROBERTA 1092 9,27 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FICARA MARIA 1093 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 LOREFICE DIANA 1094 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N MOLDOVAN IZABELA-CARMEN 1095 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C IERVOLINO MASSIMO 1096 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N LO GIUDICE CARMELA 1097 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L VARONE GAETANO 1098 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CIRIACO GIUSY 1099 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PELUSO GIOMARIA 1100 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TUTTOLOMONDO DARIO CALOGERO 1101 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 FAVA ALESSIA 1102 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PETRALITO KEVIN 1103 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 SANTORELLI GENEROSO PIO 1104 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CICE LUCIANO 1105 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PREVETE RAFFAELLA PERLA 1106 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SANTORO MANUEL FRANCESCO 1107 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE STEFANO LUCIA 1108 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DELFORNO MONICA 1109 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CAVAZZI ESTER 1110 9,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C GRACEFFO ANNA MARIA 1111 9,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MASERATI ALESSIA 1112 9,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 VASTA FIORELLA MARIA 1113 9,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 FERRARI AGRADI CINZIA 1114 9,22 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MANGIAPILI ANTONIETTA 1115 9,22 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MUSOLINO SIMONA 1116 9,22 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E CIPRIANO ALESSIA 1117 9,21 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ZUMPANO MARIO 1118 9,20 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CIRILLO ANTONIO 1119 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MAZARA LOREDANA 1120 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GIACHETTA CATERINA 1121 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IACONO ANTONINO 1122 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B LA MANTIA SIMONE 1123 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G FERRENTINO FRANCESCO 1124 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRECO JESSICA 1125 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 LUONGO BENITO 1126 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T SAVARESE CATERINA 1127 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T PIZZITOLA LEONARDO 1128 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 FRAMMOSA MARTINA 1129 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N BERTE' ANDREA 1130 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MANZELLA ELISABETTA 1131 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PICCIONE PIERO 1132 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SORBELLO MARCELLO 1133 9,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SILVESTRI FRANCESCA 1134 9,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SIMONETTI ELEONORA 1135 9,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MARRA MARTINA 1136 9,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G GARIERI ANTONELLA 1137 9,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L RUSSO GAETANA 1138 9,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PANNELLA MARIA 1139 9,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MARCUCCIO DANILA 1140 9,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ARRIGO RITA ANTONELLA ANDREINA 1141 9,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 FRANGIPANE MARILINA 1142 9,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B RAVATTI DANIELA 1143 9,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 FIGOLI ELENA 1144 9,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SPINELLA GISELLA 1145 9,19 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ADDARIO SALVATORE 1146 9,18 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X MIRABILE GIUSEPPE 1147 9,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 BALLERINI SABRINA 1148 9,17 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T D'AMATO DOMENICA 1149 9,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BRUNO VINCENZO 1150 9,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 OLIVIERI DOMENICO 1151 9,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CHIAPPELLONI ELENA 1152 9,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SALATINO DOMENICO 1153 9,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CANCIANI GIANLUCA 1154 9,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B GAGLIONE ROSSELLA 1155 9,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CONTINO ROSSELLA 1156 9,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ALTADONNA SANTINA MARIA NELLA 1157 9,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DUCA TIZIANA 1158 9,12 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 GUADAGNOLO GIOVANNA 1159 9,11 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DI MAIO ANTONIO 1160 9,11 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI LELLA MARCO 1161 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 SANTORO CARMELA 1162 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PRATI SILVIA 1163 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VALENTE HELENA 1164 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 PAROLISE FRANCESCO 1165 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MAURO GIULIA 1166 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CATANESE VINCENZO 1167 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LAGANA' ANGELICA 1168 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 ALTOMARE SALVATORE 1169 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MANFELLOTTO LUIGI 1170 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CACCIAPUOTI DOMENICO 1171 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CONCINA ADELE 1172 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 TAHMASEBI ENFERADI GIULIA 1173 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'APUZZO STEFANO 1174 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MIRABILE MARINA 1175 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GRAVINO MARIA 1176 9,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'ANIELLO GIOVANNA 1177 9,10 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MAZZOCCHI LAURA 1178 9,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L ALDRIGHI PETRA 1179 9,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CANNAVO' SERAFINA 1180 9,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CAMMARATA GIORGIA 1181 9,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L COCUZZA IRENE 1182 9,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MAZZA MARTINA 1183 9,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X MANZARI ANGELA 1184 9,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L BIANCA ROBERTA 1185 9,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L FULCINITI SIMONA 1186 9,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GUERRAZZI FILOMENA 1187 9,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ERCOLANO ANTONIETTA 1188 9,09 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI DIONISIO DENA 1189 9,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 LEO NICOLETTA 1190 9,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ORIZZONTE ROSITA 1191 9,06 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ORLANDO JESSICA 1192 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CASELLA SALVATORE 1193 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 NARDELLA GRAZIA 1194 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 FIORELLO FABIANA 1195 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BISOGNO GENNARO 1196 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C PASSEGGIA FABIOLA 1197 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 IZZO PASQUALE 1198 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LA VERSA CHIARA FRANCESCA 1199 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 CACIOPPO SOFIA 1200 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SCIORTINO GIUSEPPE 1201 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SEMERARO FABIO 1202 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 RUSSO LOREDANA 1203 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 CAPUTI ANTONIO FRANCESCO 1204 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V RATTO FEDERICO 1205 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SCAPPATICCI SIMONE 1206 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R STRANO ROBERTO CARMELO ALFIO 1207 9,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N SACCAGNO LETIZIA 1208 9,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T GARILLI MARCO 1209 9,02 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N PARABOSCHI ELISA 1210 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DADATI MARIA CHIARA 1211 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 TARTAGLIONE VINCENZA 1212 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P D'AURIA ROSANNA 1213 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D MEMA ARLINDA 1214 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B PIACENTE FRANCESCA 1215 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DIAGNE AMINATA 1216 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CONDELLO ERIKA 1217 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PELABASTI LILIANA 1218 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SAMPERI AGATA 1219 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LETIZIA CARMEN 1220 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B GRUPPUSO LIBORIA 1221 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 MARMORA ROSANNA 1222 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A MOSCHINI NICOLETTA 1223 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D LORUSSO RICCARDO 1224 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MUSCHITIELLO GIUSEPPINA 1225 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ZOTTOLI ELISA 1226 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SANSONE ADRIANO 1227 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SCIACCA ANGELO 1228 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PULLARA FEDERICA JENNY 1229 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C SEPE MARCO 1230 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E CIPRIANO ANDREA 1231 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SICURELLO INNOCENZO LUCA 1232 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FUSARO NICOLA 1233 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FUSARO ANTONIO 1234 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FRATTOLILLO ANTONIO ANGELO 1235 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MAVILIA DANILO 1236 9 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R PICCIRILLO ROBERTA 1237 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IANNOTTA GIOVANNI 1238 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DE LUCIA ARCANGELO 1239 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BINI DANIELE 1240 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LAMBERTO MARIAGRAZIA 1241 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ERTOLA CHIARA 1242 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C RICCI MASSIMILIANO 1243 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 RANDAZZO MARIA GRAZIA 1244 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MARINO LUIGI 1245 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MURDOLO MARCO 1246 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T GIUGNO STEFANIA 1247 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R PELIZZENI BARBARA 1248 9 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 D'ANGELO ALESSIA 1249 9 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D CALIA GRETA 1250 9 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BOLOGNA PAMELA 1251 9 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 CUPO FRANCESCA 1252 9 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N COPPOLA FRANCESCA 1253 9 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PAGLIALONGA SABRINA 1254 9 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MISCIASCIO LUISA 1255 9 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ARNONE ELENA 1256 9 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E BORESTA MAURIZIO 1257 8,98 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BONAVOLONTA' ILARIA 1258 8,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DI LIO ERIKA 1259 8,97 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TOZZO CARMELA 1260 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D CRUPI CARLA 1261 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FISCO GIULIA 1262 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 FARINELLA SALVATORE 1263 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 TURCO CARMINE 1264 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE ROSA PIERPAOLO 1265 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DESIDERIO PAOLA 1266 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ZILIANI FRANCESCA 1267 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 AGOSTA MARIAGLORIA 1268 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DE LUCIA LUMENO ALFONSO 1269 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CORBELLINI ILARIA 1270 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D CALABRESE ANTONIO 1271 8,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 PIPITONE MARTINA 1272 8,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PEZZI LISA 1273 8,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ARNONE ANNAMARIA 1274 8,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CALCAGNILE FRANCESCA 1275 8,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CARUSO GIOACHINO 1276 8,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LAUDANI GIOVANNI 1277 8,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CANTARELLA DANIELE 1278 8,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SORRENTINO ANTONINA 1279 8,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ULINO CLELIA 1280 8,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VIRI SOFIA 1281 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COPPOLECCHIA ROSA MARIA 1282 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N AIOSSA ANTONIETTA 1283 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 PATERNO' ALESSANDRO 1284 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D PLAITANO VITTORIO 1285 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MOLFETTA FRANCESCO 1286 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCAVO ANTONELLA 1287 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CHIRICO ALESSANDRO 1288 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MARANDO ANTONIO 1289 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T PARABOSCHI MARTINA 1290 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SILVESTRO ORLANDO 1291 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 PALUMBO PICCIONELLO NICOLETTA 1292 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PONTILLO MARIA 1293 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N VELLUTATA ANTONINO 1294 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MUSTO FLAVIA 1295 8,90 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 LO BRUNO ANGELA 1296 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 MARTINO ROSA 1297 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RECCIA NUNZIO 1298 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CASUSCELLI MICHELE 1299 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DINO GIORGIO 1300 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DI NARDO ANNA MARIA 1301 8,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SURACE ANNUNZIATA 1302 8,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CIRILLO ANTONIETTA 1303 8,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ARCI MARIA PAOLA 1304 8,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASTAURO AZZURRA GIUSEPPINA 1305 8,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CORREGGIA ANNA 1306 8,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DI BENEDETTO GIOVANNI 1307 8,89 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N LO NARDO CARLO JONATHAN 1308 8,88 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARABETI GIUSEPPINA 1309 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R INTONTI FABIOROMEO 1310 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BIAZZO ANNALISA 1311 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ROMANO GIUSEPPINA 1312 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P RENDA FRANCESCA 1313 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SOMMARIO FELICIA 1314 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARINO NATALE 1315 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MOSCATO CALOGERO PIO 1316 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 TUTTOLOMONDO STEFANO 1317 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 1318 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MOSCATO GIOVANNI 1319 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MINEO GRIPPI GISELLA 1320 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CIRIGLIANO SIMONE 1321 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IRACI FUINTINO ANTONIO 1322 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MONTAGNARO REBECCA 1323 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V LICARI FELICE 1324 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TOTO MICHELE 1325 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CASILE ANNUNZIATA FEDERICA 1326 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIACCIA GIOVANNI 1327 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PARRINELLO ANTONIO FRANCESCO 1328 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SCRIVANO ALESSANDRO 1329 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R NAPOLI SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 1330 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SECOLA MARIARITA 1331 8,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BRUNO VERDIANA 1332 8,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 KAUR RAVANPREET 1333 8,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C BARBIERI CONCETTA 1334 8,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X GALVANI ILARIA 1335 8,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 MANTO DINA 1336 8,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LABBATE ANGELO 1337 8,84 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 CUZZUCLI PIETRO 1338 8,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GELSOMINO GIUSEPPE 1339 8,82 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 D'AGUANNO MARIA TERESA 1340 8,82 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ASTORINO ROBERTA 1341 8,81 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CALIGIURI ISABELLA 1342 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D CAMPANELLA ANGELA 1343 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DE CICCO SONIA 1344 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LATINA ROSSELLA SERENA 1345 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 ACAMPORA KESIA 1346 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 RICCIO LUCA 1347 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BISOGNO FRANCESCO 1348 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 REPETTI XAVIER 1349 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SORRENTINO TERESA 1350 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 RAINONE MARCO 1351 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ARANGIO GABRIELE 1352 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 DE MARTINO DANIEL 1353 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ARCI TEODORA 1354 8,80 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MONGIOVI' SIMONA 1355 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 PANGALLO CARMELINA 1356 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 VANACORE CLITILDE 1357 8,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C BEN HELEL NADINE 1358 8,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ZACCAGNINO DONATELLA 1359 8,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CALIGIURI CHIARA 1360 8,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MURGIA VALENTINA 1361 8,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 VAMPA ADRIANA 1362 8,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BUSALACCHI SERENA 1363 8,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 GATTI SILVIA 1364 8,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARRA ANNAMARIA 1365 8,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MOISE' MARIA CONCETTA 1366 8,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L VOYTSITSKA ALINA 1367 8,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L INZAGHI MONICA 1368 8,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E MORUZZI LUCA 1369 8,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MURDOLO FRANCESCO 1370 8,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CELESTE SARA 1371 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L LIMATA ILARIA 1372 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 ARMENTANO SABRINA 1373 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MATTERA NICOLA 1374 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q ZAPPA SONIA 1375 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CAMPO GABRIELE MICHELE 1376 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FUCILE GAETANO 1377 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E ALIQUO' ROSARIO 1378 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G CENTORRINO LORENZO 1379 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V COSTANZA CARMELO 1380 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q TOMMASINO LUIGI 1381 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FRATTOLILLO SALVATORE 1382 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SCERBO GAETANO 1383 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E ALESSI FEDERICA 1384 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D DI FUCCIA SIMONA 1385 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MAIORANO CONCETTA 1386 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 TAMMARO SALVATORE 1387 8,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MOSCATO CLARA 1388 8,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MONTEROSSO ALESSANDRA AURORA 1389 8,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 RUGGIERO MARIKA 1390 8,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N BRUNO ANTONELLA 1391 8,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 LEALE EMANUELA 1392 8,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TANNORELLA ROSA ROSSELLA 1393 8,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G CASCIOTTI MAURIZIO 1394 8,73 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 GUAGLIARDI GIUSY 1395 8,73 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DANESI TINO 1396 8,72 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 IORIO FRANCESCO 1397 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MONACO MARIA ANTONELLA 1398 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L VIGNA TERESA 1399 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GIORGIANNI LUIGI 1400 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 TOSCANO MARIA REGINA 1401 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TRINCHILLO FRANCESCO PIO 1402 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DE NOVELLIS MARCO PIO 1403 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CATANZARO ILENIA 1404 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CANCEMI GIORGIO 1405 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L FRISINA DOMENICA 1406 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SAIJA ILENIA BARBARA 1407 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E ARCANGELO DAVIDE 1408 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MAGLIARISI VINCENZO 1409 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MARINO DANIELA 1410 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T SPAGNOLO GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 1411 8,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 LEGATO ALESSIA LOURDES MARIA 1412 8,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PIEMONTESE ALESSANDRA 1413 8,70 N



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CACIOPPO JOHANNA 1414 8,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 CHIARENZA FRANCESCA 1415 8,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 DEL GUERCIO CARMEN 1416 8,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 COCO MILENA 1417 8,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 DE MITRI ANGELICA 1418 8,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 VESPO PATRIZIA 1419 8,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E GALLI EZIO 1420 8,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CELIO MONICA 1421 8,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAMPO ANTONELLA 1422 8,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 NANI CARMELINA 1423 8,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LAVELLI GABRIELLA 1424 8,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MONICA ANGELA 1425 8,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PINAZZI MICHELA 1426 8,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 TARGA LUANA 1427 8,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T CASTELLANI EMILIA 1428 8,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TAGLIENTE PATRIZIA 1429 8,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 GALAZZI ALESSIA 1430 8,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LI MANDRI MARIA PIA MARGHERITA 1431 8,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CARUSO SAMANTHA 1432 8,66 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MARTOGLI ROBERTA 1433 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BOURTSEVA IRINA 1434 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LEONARDI VANESSA CHIARA 1435 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B SERENA ROBERTA 1436 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VIZZARI MARIA CRISTINA 1437 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAPRAIO DEBORAH 1438 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ESPOSITO NUNZIA 1439 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 RUSSO FATIMA CONCETTA 1440 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D GRIMALDI TOMMASO 1441 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SEGRETO MARIA FRANCESCA 1442 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 TURCO ANELLA 1443 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E DRAGONETTO FRANCESCO 1444 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X PEPE' SCIARRIA STEFANIA 1445 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T FUSCO FERDINANDO 1446 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CIUFFREDA GIROLAMA 1447 8,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 DEMONTIS SILVIA 1448 8,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LUCARIELLO FRANCESCA 1449 8,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CAVASINO FRANCESCA 1450 8,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B PAGANELLI LAURA 1451 8,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BISOGNO ANNALISA 1452 8,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ROSSI RENZO 1453 8,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PICCIOLO STEFANIA 1454 8,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 MONTANINO MASSIMO 1455 8,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ARAGONA FRANCESCO 1456 8,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LUCA DANIELA 1457 8,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARZANO BARBARA LUCIA 1458 8,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BELLOMO ANGELINA 1459 8,63 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P IGLIO COSTANTINO 1460 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CICCORELLI IDA 1461 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CIFARIELLO ANNAMARIA 1462 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CASALE CLAUDIO 1463 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CERIOLO ANNAMARIA 1464 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 INGHILTERRA LORENA 1465 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PARENTE BRIGIDA 1466 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SPOSATO ELVIRA 1467 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DE CIANNI GIOVANNA 1468 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DELL'AQUILA ANTONIO 1469 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PIETANESI LORENZO 1470 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q MERCURIO EMANUELE 1471 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 AVERSANO ANNALISA 1472 8,60 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V OTTAVIANO SAMUEL 1473 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 LUCIFORA VINCENZO 1474 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BRUSCINO GIUSEPPE 1475 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D CHIRICO DANILO 1476 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LEOTTA ROSARIO 1477 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 TARANTINO MARIATERESA 1478 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L BLANDINO GIUSEPPE 1479 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q GIOIA LUIGI LUCA 1480 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CAFICI SALVATORE 1481 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VASSALLI LUCIA 1482 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BOLZONI MARCO 1483 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G PISERONI CHIARA 1484 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PEPE ROSSELLA 1485 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FICARRA MICHELA 1486 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BORRIELLO LUCIA 1487 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TADDEO PASQUALE 1488 8,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 AMOROSO DESIRE'E 1489 8,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PARADISO AGOSTINA 1490 8,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PORRELLO VERONICA RITA 1491 8,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 TRECORDI SIMONA 1492 8,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L TOMARO SIMONA 1493 8,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 FALCO ROBERTA 1494 8,59 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 FELICI GRETA 1495 8,59 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C DADATI SABRINA 1496 8,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MACRI' LOREDANA MARIA 1497 8,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TREBALATE CARMELA 1498 8,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BORLENGHI LEONARDA 1499 8,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X POSTIGLIONE EMANUELA 1500 8,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 CIFARELLI NUNZIATA 1501 8,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FORMUSA MARCELLA 1502 8,58 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 MUSACCHIO ELENA 1503 8,58 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 VISCIANO ROSA 1504 8,57 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 OMBRICOLO MARIO 1505 8,57 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BONELLI FAUSTO 1506 8,57 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 NATOLI MAURIZIO 1507 8,57 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ALI' LUANA 1508 8,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 LATESSA PAOLA 1509 8,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E ADORNETTO ILARIA 1510 8,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GRAZIA ANGELO 1511 8,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PAPPALARDO LUANA 1512 8,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARRANDINO MARIO 1513 8,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MATARAZZO ELENA 1514 8,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 DI TURE GIUSEPPE 1515 8,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FAVA LINDA 1516 8,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CHUB NADEZDA 1517 8,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VALENTE ANGELA 1518 8,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 SANTO VINCENZO 1519 8,53 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SAPONE ROSARITA 1520 8,52 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ZAMBRANO GIOVANNA 1521 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 DI SANTO DOMENICA 1522 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L UCCIERO VALENTINA 1523 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SANTORO ANIELLO 1524 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q FALCO ROSSELLA LETIZIA 1525 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FORMISANO LUCIA 1526 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CONCA FRANCESCA 1527 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SEMPREBUONO KATIA 1528 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CRISTALLO FILIPPO 1529 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DALIA LOREDANA 1530 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D SCOTTO DI FASANO MARIANNA 1531 8,50 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q VENTIMIGLIA GIORGIA 1532 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L BATTAGLIA SALVATORE 1533 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SABIA GUIDO 1534 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 NICOLO' MARCO 1535 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE 1536 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PINGITORE GIUSEPPE RAUL PIO 1537 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MARCHI AMEDEO 1538 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MILISENDA GIUSEPPE EMANUEL 1539 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 SIBILIO RAFFAELE 1540 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ESPOSITO GIOVANNI 1541 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARBARINO FEDERICO 1542 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q LOMBARDO ANGELO 1543 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CERAOLO MICHELA 1544 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PIROZZI SAVERIO 1545 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CATALANO ALESSIO 1546 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CASCIARO MARCO 1547 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B CARTENY FILIPPO 1548 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CALI' ANDREA 1549 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 NICITA COSIMO 1550 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BAKUNETS NATALIIA 1551 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C FUCA' ILENIA 1552 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L SCUDIERO GIOVANNI 1553 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ZINNA VINCENZO 1554 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 DI PIETRO NAYLA 1555 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BELLANOVA STELLA 1556 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 GALLO SILVIA 1557 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ORSATTI DAVIDE 1558 8,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 IANNELLO MARIA ROSA 1559 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 TESAURO BARBARA 1560 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PAGANO GAIA 1561 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 CAPASSO MARIACHIARA 1562 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L ANGRISANI ELISABETTA 1563 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q DE GIACOMO ROBERTA 1564 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D SARTORI CHIARA 1565 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SANSONE ROSANNA 1566 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MARTINICO VALENTINA 1567 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COLICCHIO LUANA 1568 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 SEMPREBUONO MARIA CARMELA 1569 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SANTORO MARIA 1570 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B GUERNIERO CRISTINA 1571 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 IMBROISI FRANCESCA 1572 8,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V IULIANO GIUSEPPE 1573 8,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GHIBAUDI ANNA 1574 8,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BEJKO ELTON 1575 8,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 FONTANA GIAN-PAOLO 1576 8,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ROBERTUCCI ALESSANDRA 1577 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T FRANCO VINCENZO GIOVANNI 1578 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 DI MAGGIO ISABELLA DOMENICA 1579 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FRISA MICHELE 1580 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D MAIALE MARIKA 1581 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 IOVINELLA ANTONIO 1582 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FERRARO MARIO CHRISTIAN 1583 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TAVOLO GIUSEPPE 1584 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MUSCIANESE ORESTE DAVIDE 1585 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PALMISANO MARCO 1586 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BONFORTE LUCA 1587 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SQUILLACI ANNUNZIATA MARIA 1588 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RIGGIO GABRIELLA 1589 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 SEMINARA GIANFRANCO 1590 8,45 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'AGOSTINO MICHELE 1591 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CURCI ROBERTO 1592 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MODICAMORE SARA 1593 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X CATALANO ENRICO 1594 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V RUSSO BIAGIO 1595 8,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P STRINO GIOIA 1596 8,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MANGANO GIADA 1597 8,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 SIMONE MARIA 1598 8,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q PINTAUDI CLAUDIA 1599 8,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V STEFANELLI LAURA 1600 8,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 TURRINI EMANUELA 1601 8,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MOSSUTO FABIO CALOGERO 1602 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 BRUSHA EGLA 1603 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L TOSETTI ALESSIA 1604 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L BERTELLI MARIA-GILIOLA 1605 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI GIROLAMO ANNA 1606 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 POGGI TIZIANA 1607 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B FENIELLO GERARDO 1608 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ROMEO LUCA 1609 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R NESPOLI LORENZO 1610 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCHILIRO' GIUSEPPE 1611 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 MOSCHIANO AUGUSTO 1612 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MILONE ELEONORA 1613 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P COZZOLINO ANNA 1614 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FERRANTE FRANCESCO 1615 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TAMBURRO ROCCO MATTEO 1616 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P EMMANUELE NICOLA 1617 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FEDERICO GABRIELE 1618 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE CRESCENZO NICOLA 1619 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARCIANO GAETANO 1620 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LOGGIA FABRIZIO 1621 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C PISCOPO VINCENZA 1622 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MANNOIA VITO 1623 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI GILIO IMMACOLATA 1624 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GRUTTAGLIA MARCO 1625 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L LUCENTE FELICIA 1626 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 LIISTRO TIZIANA 1627 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R AMBRA GENNARO 1628 8,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DELL'ORTO CAMILLA 1629 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C DI GREGORIO SAMANTHA 1630 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 PALERMO ALESSIA 1631 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 POSTIGLIONE ROSSELLA 1632 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CAPPELLO GIUSY 1633 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAPOZZI SIMONA 1634 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 DI GENOVA IVANA 1635 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FORTE GIOVANNA 1636 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 MIGLIORE ROBERTA 1637 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 COVIELLO MARIA PINA 1638 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PIANO ERMINIA 1639 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D SHTYM LYUDMYLA 1640 8,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SIGNORELLI ALESSIA 1641 8,38 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E ZULLO CRISTOFORO 1642 8,38 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C DI FALCO ROSSANA 1643 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N DE PAOLA ANDREA 1644 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VAZZANO GIOVANNI 1645 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 AZZARA IVAN 1646 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 POLLANI FRANCAMARIA 1647 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ROMEO VALENTINA 1648 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D COTTONARO GIOVANNA 1649 8,35 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X SORVILLO EMANUELA 1650 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TANSELLA ATTILIO 1651 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LICONTI ANGELO CONSOLATO 1652 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 PATELLARO GIOVANNI GABRIELE 1653 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L RISPOLI MARICA 1654 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 BRIGHINA VALERIO 1655 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DELLAQUILA MICHELE 1656 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BELLOCCHIO FEDERICA 1657 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RUSSO ANDREA 1658 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C PANNO SIMONA 1659 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V RINALDI ARMANDO 1660 8,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 GEMITO GINEVRA 1661 8,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P D'ANDREA MORENA 1662 8,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L BERETTA GIULIA 1663 8,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CINO ELISABETTA 1664 8,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SOLANO PASQUALINA ANTONIETTA 1665 8,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CARLUCCI ANTONELLA 1666 8,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COLAGROSSI MARIA LUCIA 1667 8,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ANSELMI RAFFAELLA 1668 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CIRICI MICHELA 1669 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D PETRULLO ROSANNA 1670 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BATTAGLIA ANTONIO 1671 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BIANCHI CARMELA 1672 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ZANGRANDI STEFANO 1673 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T ALBERTELLI DEBORA 1674 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C MAZZA ANTONELLA 1675 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CORTESE AGATA VENERANDA 1676 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 BERGONZI LORENZA 1677 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARBATO GENNARO 1678 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V IIRITANO CESARINA 1679 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MULAZZI MAURA 1680 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CASCIANA FRANCESCA 1681 8,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 GALLARIZZO ROBERTA 1682 8,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T CORDANI KAREN 1683 8,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C PISAPIA ANGELA 1684 8,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ZILIANI GIUSEPPINA RACHELE 1685 8,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CONSENSI CLARA 1686 8,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L GOVERNALE VITTORIA 1687 8,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DIODATO SILVANA 1688 8,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 D'URZO MARISA 1689 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 CONTE GIUSEPPINA 1690 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 DI MUCCIO ALESSANDRO 1691 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LAFACE GIANLUCA 1692 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N MAGO STEFANIA 1693 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ROMITO MORENA 1694 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 COPERCINI MICHELA 1695 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q MARRAMALDO PATRIZIA 1696 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 ESPOSITO NICOLA 1697 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GALIZIA SARA 1698 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IACONO MANNO ILENIA 1699 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MINETTI MICHELA 1700 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CARNEVALE LILIANA 1701 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P D'AURIA ANTONIO 1702 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P D'AURIA PASQUALE 1703 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R AROUI RAYEN 1704 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRAVINA FRANCESCO 1705 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CAMPO ALEX 1706 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D FEDERICO CRISTIAN 1707 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BOCCIERO ROSARIO 1708 8,30 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GUASTAFIERRO VINCENZO 1709 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R CAMELIA LUCA 1710 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 TURCO AURORA 1711 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TARALLO GIOVANNI 1712 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SANTONASTASO ALESSIO 1713 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BASCIANO LUCA 1714 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G SOMMA GIOVANNA 1715 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CASAPULLA ROBERTO 1716 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CONVERSO ATTILIO 1717 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R CALSI SANTO 1718 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V UCCIARDO GRAZIANO 1719 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SAVANELLI ENRICO 1720 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CANNIZZO ALESSIO 1721 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 MANCUSO COSTANTINO 1722 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PECORARO MARIA 1723 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SESENNA GIOVANNI 1724 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RISO NAZARENO 1725 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 ARNO' MARIA GRAZIA 1726 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CELLA MARTINA 1727 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PATERNO' SALVATORE 1728 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MAIOLINO NICOLINO 1729 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TERZONI LAURA 1730 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ALBERICO GAETANO 1731 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DEL VECCHIO MICHELE 1732 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P STELLA GIUSEPPE 1733 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GALLINA NILO 1734 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LANZA GIUSEPPE 1735 8,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MONTOLEONE ANGELA 1736 8,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R RENGA GAIA 1737 8,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 BUONANOVA TERESA 1738 8,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T TRUNCELLITO IMMACOLATA 1739 8,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 SORACE MICHELA 1740 8,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CASSARA' MARIA ROSA 1741 8,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L IZZO CRISTINA 1742 8,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SANGERMANO CARMELINA 1743 8,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CINICOLA ANGELA 1744 8,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RICCIARDI ANGELA 1745 8,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COLOMBO AURELIA 1746 8,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PASCALE CLAUDIA 1747 8,29 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 MESIANO DOMENICO 1748 8,28 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 STELITANO VINCENZA 1749 8,27 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 IANNATTONE GIUSEPPE 1750 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SARDA DAIANA 1751 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PERRUOLO FRANCESCA 1752 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C VALLISA MARA 1753 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T BALLARINO ANGELA SEBASTIANA 1754 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L GRASSO MARIA ROSA 1755 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L MAZZA LUCIA 1756 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R AMATO MARIA 1757 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CAZAC VALENTINA 1758 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 RANIERI CARMELINA 1759 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LONGO MASSIMILIANO 1760 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ACQUISTO ELISA 1761 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 DI PALMA MICHELE 1762 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GARGANO ILENIA 1763 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 BELLIA GIUSEPPINA 1764 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASTIELLO LUIGI 1765 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PEPE MANUEL 1766 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MIRAGLIA ANGELO 1767 8,25 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MUOLO LORIS PIETRO 1768 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MOSCARITOLO ORAZIO 1769 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 DIANA GIUSEPPE 1770 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BRAGHI SIMONE 1771 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 GRIMALDI LORELLA 1772 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PARRINELLO DAVIDE 1773 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X VERBARO GIUSEPPE 1774 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DEL SORBO ROSSELLA 1775 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 RUFFANO LUIGI 1776 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 LUCONI FABIO 1777 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P NARDUCCI MASSIMO 1778 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CHIRICO LUIGI 1779 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BORZILLO DANIELA 1780 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SCALIGERI GIUSEPPE COSIMO 1781 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TURNATURI STEFANIA 1782 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D BARNABÀ COSIMO 1783 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E D'ANGELO VIRGILIO AGOSTINO 1784 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T RISPOLI ROSA 1785 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FONTANA ANTONINO 1786 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ARMOCIDA VINCENZA 1787 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BARILLA' ANTONIO CARMELO 1788 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 CAPOZZI ANTONIO 1789 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 NICOLETTA CONCETTA 1790 8,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BRUNO MIREA 1791 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PIZZOLORUSSO MARIANAPIA RITA 1792 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PICONE STEFANIA 1793 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GAMBINO VENERA 1794 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PARISI AGATA 1795 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TUBIOLO GIUSI 1796 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 AGOSTINI SARA 1797 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VALLELUNGA MARIA CATENA 1798 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BONVICINI EMANUELA 1799 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CATALANO GIACOMA 1800 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L GUARNERI TERESA 1801 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ERRICO LUISA 1802 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G LORIA SANDRA 1803 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LISANTI ILARIA ANNA KATIA 1804 8,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 GUIDA DAVIDE 1805 8,23 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 AMATI FABIO 1806 8,22 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CANTONE DANIELA 1807 8,22 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 COSENTINO FRANCESCO 1808 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ESPOSTO PIAZZA LUCIA 1809 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 VALERIO VALENTINA 1810 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L RENGA BENEDETTA 1811 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 FRASCONA' CANTALANOTTE BARBERINA 1812 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 FRACASSO SONIA 1813 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A BUSSANDRI MICHELE 1814 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LE PIANE DEANIRA 1815 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BELLAVITA MANUELA 1816 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASANO LEONARDO 1817 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CLEMENTE ANTONIO 1818 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 PARABOSCHI LUIGI 1819 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T RIZZO CHIARA 1820 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MARCHESE ANTONIO 1821 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V AVALLONE NUNZIO 1822 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FICARRA DANIELA 1823 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q GUIDOTTI ANGELO 1824 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PICCINNO FEDERICA 1825 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CASTAURO ROCCO ANTONIO 1826 8,20 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASTELLONE IMMA 1827 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N LETTIERI LUCA 1828 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B BOTTINO DEBORA 1829 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 PARISE LUCA 1830 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 DRAIA' ANTONINO 1831 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 AGOSTI MATTEO 1832 8,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CATANZARO EMANUELA 1833 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CIONCOLINI CLIZIA 1834 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L STORTI ILARIA 1835 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VILLANI GEMMA 1836 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B MAMOLA REBECCA 1837 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MARIGLIANO ANNA 1838 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CHIRIACO LUCIA 1839 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRIEGO ROSA 1840 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CARINI VALENTINA 1841 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CHIARAMONTE FEDERICA 1842 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CHIAROLANZA GIUSEPPINA 1843 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BOTNARI OXANA 1844 8,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ARINO ELISABETTA 1845 8,19 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q DORINI DANIELA 1846 8,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MELILLI MANUELA 1847 8,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BUTTARAZZI MARCO 1848 8,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ABATECOLA ELVIRA 1849 8,17 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L COPPOLA PAOLA 1850 8,17 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PIETOSO MASSIMILIANO 1851 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI PIETRO MARIANGELA 1852 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 BERTUZZI MONIA 1853 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CANONICO CLAUDIA 1854 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BRUNO GIUSEPPA 1855 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P OLIVIERI CARMEN 1856 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 MAFFI ARIANNA 1857 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LAFTOMI KAMAL 1858 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COSTANZO ZAMMATARO GIOVANNI PIO 1859 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VARRICCHIO VERONICA 1860 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TUBIOLO DAVIDE 1861 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q ESPOSITO EDUARDO 1862 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 INVERSO FRANCESCO 1863 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X NIGRO ALESSANDRA 1864 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CARATUNTI ANDREA 1865 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GOLINO DOMENICO 1866 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B RICCIO CARMELA 1867 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q GALATI BARBARA 1868 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RISO ANNA 1869 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CAVEZZA ANTONIO 1870 8,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PELLEGRINI SARA 1871 8,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CINQUEPALMI GIORGIA 1872 8,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C MORDA' VALENTINA 1873 8,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CONTALDO LUISA 1874 8,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GANDOLFI FLORIANA 1875 8,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 SILVESTRE MARIANNA GIOACHINA 1876 8,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 ZONI CRISTINA 1877 8,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SANASI GIANNI 1878 8,13 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PANICO FRANCESCO 1879 8,13 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RONDINELLI ALESSANDRO 1880 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 MATRONE RAFFAELE 1881 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C TERRANOVA IULIA 1882 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SOLDI VALENTINA 1883 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MAGLIANO TIZIANA 1884 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 TELESE MARIA LAURA 1885 8,10 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 BARILLA' MARIA ELISA 1886 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B MARESCA GABRIELLA 1887 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE LUME' MARIA COSTANTINA 1888 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TERMINI GAETANO 1889 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MANGIONE ANTONINO 1890 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 BRACCI MARIO 1891 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RICOTTI JURY 1892 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T LUPICA VINCENZO 1893 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PERRELLA GIAMMARCO 1894 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MACHEDA CARMELO 1895 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GALIERO CIRO 1896 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GRAZIANO GIANLUIGI 1897 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 DEL VECCHIO ERICA 1898 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IGNES ALESSIO 1899 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B CRITELLI ELISA 1900 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C PIZZO SALVATORE 1901 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FINELLI MICHELE 1902 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI COCCO GIACOMO 1903 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D AVINO NUNZIO MARIANO 1904 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 DELL'ORZO ANTONIO 1905 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MANCUSO IGNAZIO 1906 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 ERCOLE MARIO 1907 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R OLIVIERI ALESSANDRA 1908 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T FORMISANO CIRO 1909 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ELIA VERONICA 1910 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 NAPPO ARCANGELO 1911 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ALI' VERONICA 1912 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 FORTE ANGELA 1913 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BROCCOLO ANTONIO 1914 8,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P STUCCI ARIANNA MADDALENA 1915 8,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C DATTOLI GIADA 1916 8,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAPRISTO MARIANNA 1917 8,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MANGO ANGELA 1918 8,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 D'ETTORE ANNA LINDA 1919 8,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SANTORO ANGELA 1920 8,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D VIGNATI VALENTINA 1921 8,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D DELLA VALLE CARMELINA 1922 8,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 DELLA PIETRA ROSA 1923 8,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N PELIZZARI VALENTINA 1924 8,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GALLO ALESSANDRA 1925 8,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X CALANDRI MONICA 1926 8,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ORABONA DOMENICO 1927 8,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TIMBALLI RITA 1928 8,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 AVERSANO CINZIA 1929 8,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 STERITI ANGELA MARIA 1930 8,08 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C GALLI MARA 1931 8,08 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DORATO LAURA 1932 8,06 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IMPIOMBATO ALESSIA 1933 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GIANNANTONIO RAFFAELLA 1934 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CULCASI LORENA 1935 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P APOLLINARE KATIA 1936 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCORPANITI MARIA CONCETTA 1937 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 DE CRISTOFARO GIUSEPPINA 1938 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N FERRARI GAIA 1939 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ARANGIO ROBERTO 1940 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GALASSO ALBERTO 1941 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MAZZEO VINCENZO 1942 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DE ANGELIS SALVATORE 1943 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SCARLATO ANTONIO 1944 8,05 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 PICCIONE PANCRAZIO 1945 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P VENERUSO DOMENICO 1946 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 TROVATO JOSEPHINE 1947 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DISTEFANO GIUSEPPE 1948 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PERICOLO MICHELE 1949 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VIVENZIO GIULIA 1950 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RUSSO ANNAMARIA 1951 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ARCELLI GIORGIA 1952 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L IACOMINO RITA 1953 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C ABATE MARIO 1954 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C ZIPPO RINALDO 1955 8,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G IODICE ILARIA 1956 8,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 DI BERARDO REBECCA 1957 8,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V RASO MARIAGRAZIA 1958 8,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q RUOPPO MARIA 1959 8,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FICHERA RITA 1960 8,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 AVARELLO TANIA 1961 8,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CUZZUCOLI VANESSA 1962 8,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 BENVENUTO SILVA SARA 1963 8,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 PASQUARIELLO GIUSEPPINA 1964 8,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MANCUSO VALENTINA 1965 8,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BUONPANE GABRIELLA 1966 8,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RIZZO MARIO ROCCO 1967 8,01 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 PANUCCI VALENTINA 1968 8,01 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IACONO MARIANNA 1969 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R MANGIONE ROSA 1970 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BIANCO DENISE 1971 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BERNARDO LUCIANO 1972 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PASSARO LAURA 1973 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CORVELLO ANTONELLA 1974 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D RISERBATO PATRIZIA 1975 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L DI CARLO ANNA 1976 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ACCARDI ROSARIA 1977 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BONACCORSI GIULIA 1978 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L RICCI MARCO 1979 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CORNELLI FRANCESCA 1980 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N SAVIANO EDUARDO 1981 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C SICILIANO DOMENICO 1982 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PUGLIESE LOREDANA 1983 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 CARDONE GIUSEPPE 1984 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MANGIONE SARA 1985 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 MAGNIFICO NATASCIA 1986 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D SPATAFORA MARIA 1987 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 BALSAMA' ANNA MARIA 1988 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BENEDETTI ILARIA 1989 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N MARCOGIUSEPPE FRANCESCA 1990 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C RUSSO FRANCESCO CHRISTOPHER 1991 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P QUINTIERI ANTONIETTA 1992 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RICCITELLI ROSSELLA 1993 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 AMMASSARI SIMONE 1994 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRECO ILARIA 1995 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARINELLI GABRIELE 1996 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q DE PALMA GIUSEPPE 1997 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CONTI ALEXIA 1998 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X CAVANNA ANDREY 1999 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CASERTANO NOEMI 2000 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P RIZZICO ENRICO 2001 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PAPPADIA FRANCESCO 2002 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CANTALI ANTONINO 2003 8 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MARINO FRANCESCO 2004 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SICILIANO MARCO 2005 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 TALERICO FRANCESCA 2006 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LEGATO SIMONE 2007 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MAGLIO GAETANO 2008 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PITTI NUNZIO 2009 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASARUBEA SALVATORE 2010 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 DARIO GIORGIA 2011 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 TINELLO LUCA 2012 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VIGILIA GIUSEPPE 2013 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 ROCCHINO SOFIA 2014 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CATANZARO STEFANIA 2015 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P COZZOLINO GIUSEPPE 2016 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 FARANO ANGELICA 2017 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CAPO ANTONIO 2018 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MIANO ALESSANDRO 2019 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIADAMIDARO SALVATORE 2020 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VIETRI ROBERTA 2021 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LISSANDRELLO FABRIZIO 2022 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DE SETA VITTORIO 2023 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 SERAFINI ERIKA 2024 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N D'ADDETTA ANTONIO 2025 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TORDO GIUSI 2026 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 TORTORIELLO TERESA 2027 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D MARTINICO GIOVANNA 2028 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ERRI DOMENICO 2029 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GARZILLO CARLO 2030 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MAGIONE ROSAMARIA 2031 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PASTORE MARIA 2032 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MURRUNI FRANCESCO 2033 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CRIACO ROCCO 2034 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MANELLI FEDERICA 2035 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X PENNA ANTONIO 2036 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q TAGLIAFERRI MATTEO 2037 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 NICOTRA MARCO GIUSEPPE 2038 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CILFONE ANDREA 2039 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B MOSCATO ROBERTA 2040 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VIRZI' SALVATRICE BASILIA 2041 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L SPATOLA GELSOMINA 2042 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N FERRARI ISABELLA 2043 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 OLIVERIO GIUSEPPE 2044 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X PEREGALLI ELENA 2045 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E ZAMBONINI PAOLA 2046 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RIZZO SALVATORE 2047 8 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B TERIAPOPOLO ALICE 2048 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 NICOLO' LIBERA 2049 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N SANTUCCI VALENTINA 2050 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q PALMIERI CHIARA 2051 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PAVLOSKI ELENA 2052 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PETTI ALESSIA 2053 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ANNUNZIATA EMANUELA 2054 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CARLOZZO SARA 2055 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI GUARDIA RACHELE 2056 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N DI NARDO VITTORIA VALENTINA 2057 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C DI GIUSEPPE DEBORA 2058 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BENINCASA FRANCESCA 2059 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T COLACE MARIA ILENIA 2060 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GUERRA CRISTINA 2061 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CAMPANELLO FRANCESCA 2062 8 N



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CICCHI MARIANNA 2063 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAPATTI FEDERICA 2064 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CONDIDORIO MARIA ELISABETTA 2065 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T CAMINATI FEDERICA 2066 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PELUSO BENEDETTA 2067 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L COCUZZA MIRIAM 2068 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SANTIMONE VINCENZA 2069 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CRISCUOLO MARIAROSARIA 2070 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PORCO MARIA LINA 2071 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C SICA ROSANNA 2072 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C SARDINA FRANCESCA 2073 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 QUINTIERO SONIA ERMINIA 2074 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ZISI SONILA 2075 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N MOTTA CRISTINA 2076 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P URSO MARIAGRAZIA 2077 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CATENA RUBINA 2078 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DAPOTO GIUSEPPINA 2079 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GAETANI FRANCESCA 2080 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MALCHIODI SARAH 2081 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D GALVANI SAMANTHA 2082 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L CHIARAMONTE ROSA 2083 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 PISCITELLI GIOVANNA 2084 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B PRIORI MARIA LORETA 2085 8 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E DELEO DANIELA 2086 7,98 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L RIBECCA SERGIO 2087 7,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CARELLI PAOLA 2088 7,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CENERAZZO PASQUALE 2089 7,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ZAPPULLA GIUSEPPA 2090 7,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CANNATA GIOVANNA MARTINA 2091 7,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P RUSSO ROSARIA ANNA 2092 7,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C D'AGOSTINO MARIA FRANCESCA 2093 7,96 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SANTORO CATERINA 2094 7,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MADDALUNO MARIA 2095 7,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LUPO ERIKA 2096 7,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MANFREDI GIOELE 2097 7,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GAGLIARDI FRANCESCA 2098 7,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FRANCO GIOVANNI 2099 7,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 FAUSTINO LUCA 2100 7,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 PRATICO' FRANCESCO GIOVANNI 2101 7,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GUIDO GIANCARLO 2102 7,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FERRARA GIORGIA 2103 7,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BONANNO FEDERICA MARIA 2104 7,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BATTAGLIA CHIARA 2105 7,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TRIMARCHI VALENTINA 2106 7,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T INZIRILLO ANTONINO 2107 7,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X NAIMI FABIO 2108 7,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ORIFICI FELICE LUCA 2109 7,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B BIASINI ALESSANDRA 2110 7,93 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BATTAFARANO CARLO 2111 7,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ASUNI ALESSANDRA 2112 7,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 BERSANI CHIARA 2113 7,92 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BETTINO PAOLA 2114 7,92 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CEPPARULO IVAN 2115 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q PECORARO MARIA 2116 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ROMANI DANIELA 2117 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q PASTORI PATRIZIA 2118 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ARNESANO MANUELA 2119 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T NESE GIOVANNI 2120 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MUSCARA' MARTINA 2121 7,90 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C RITROVATO ANTONIO 2122 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 ROMANO ROBERTO 2123 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L D'ALESSANDRO MARCO 2124 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ARENA MARIA TERESA 2125 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MANFREDI ANTONIO 2126 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CORBISIERO ANGELA 2127 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MINELLA MARIA GIOVANNA 2128 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P AIMOLA JUSSEF MASSIMILIANO 2129 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D DE SIMONE GIAN SALVO 2130 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T RUSSO ITALO PASQUALE 2131 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FERRARA LUIGI ANTONIO 2132 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI BENEDETTO ANTONELLA 2133 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ZERILLI FRANCESCO 2134 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FANTAUZZO CALOGERO 2135 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q SALERNO VALENTINA 2136 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CASALI GIOVANNI 2137 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MUSCOLINO MARIA 2138 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SORICELLI MAURO 2139 7,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI GUIDA VINCENZA 2140 7,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 NUNZIATA ROSANNA 2141 7,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 LAVORANTE ANNUNZIATA 2142 7,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PISCITELLI ANGELA 2143 7,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B CILIO ROSSELLA 2144 7,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MALARA PALMIRA 2145 7,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CUFFARI MARIA ROSSELLA 2146 7,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 BARBERI GIUSEPPINA 2147 7,88 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PISATI MAURIZIO 2148 7,88 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ABBATE ROSARIO FRANCESCO 2149 7,88 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 GARDELLA ELISA TRINIDAD 2150 7,88 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FRESCA PASQUALE 2151 7,87 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MASSA FRANCESCA 2152 7,86 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAPONE CONSOLATA 2153 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SCICLI GIACOMA 2154 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MACHEDA GIUSEPPINA 2155 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 FERRARO VALENTINA 2156 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q SPARTA' AMBRA 2157 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ALOE EMANUELA 2158 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B D'AURIA ROSARIO 2159 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 ARNONE GIUSEPPINA 2160 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SANTANGELO NANCY 2161 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q MICELI SAMUELA 2162 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MIRAGLIA FEDERICA 2163 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PROCIDA GIANLUIGI 2164 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PRIVITERA SIMONE 2165 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ALIBERTI MATTEO 2166 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 LEANZA DANIELE 2167 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 TAGLIALATELA MATTIA 2168 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SANTORO LEONARDO 2169 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PULICE LUIGI 2170 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BORRIELLO FABRIZIO 2171 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MANUPPELLI PASQUALE 2172 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PULVIRENTI MARA 2173 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 LUPO CIRO 2174 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L TESTA DANIELA 2175 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 IMBLEMA ANNAMARIA 2176 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PEZONE PIETRO 2177 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R CARUSONE DONATO 2178 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L LO RE GIOVANNA 2179 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MUSMECI DARIO GIUSEPPE 2180 7,85 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 BRIANTI CHIARA 2181 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO 2182 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E RINALDI ANTONIO DENIS 2183 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P RIVILLI GIUSEPPE 2184 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI RIENZO MARIA ROSARIA 2185 7,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ARGENIO SHARON 2186 7,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FIORE MARGHERITA 2187 7,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q STOPPA ANTONELLA 2188 7,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LORETO GAETANA 2189 7,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MONTEMITRO LUCIA 2190 7,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PALUMBO FELICE 2191 7,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N PELLICANO CECILIA 2192 7,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q RAVISCIONI SIMONE 2193 7,82 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SCARANO GIUSEPPINA 2194 7,81 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SCHIFANO FLAVIA 2195 7,81 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 D'AMATO MARIA 2196 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TABACCHINO GIULIO 2197 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MUGLIARISI FRANCESCO 2198 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C GAIPA ALESSIA 2199 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GRAFFEO FRANCESCO 2200 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C TERRAFORTE CARMELO 2201 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CAROTENUTO ERNESTO 2202 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G LA FICO STEFANIA SEBASTIANA 2203 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C LOMBARDO GIANFRANCO 2204 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARONE MARIA 2205 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SCIACCA FABIO 2206 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T NOLASCO GIUSY 2207 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COLUCCIO FABRIZIO 2208 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PAGANELLI VALENTINA 2209 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MAIELLARO CARMELA 2210 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MEZZINA ANGELA 2211 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'ANGELO MARIA 2212 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C SICILIANO RODOLFO FRANCESCO 2213 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SALERNO FEDERICO ANTONIO 2214 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DOMMA SIRIA 2215 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MIRANDA FRANCESCO 2216 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T VURCHIO GIUSEPPE 2217 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ARGENTINO ANTONIO 2218 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 RAGOSTA MARIO 2219 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 TIROLO GIANLUIGI 2220 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GAROFALO CRISTIAN 2221 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R CATERINO TERESA 2222 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CENANI LUCA 2223 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FAZZARI JACOPO 2224 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MARAZZOTTA CARMELINDA 2225 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CHIANESE GIULIA 2226 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CORTESE GIOVANNA 2227 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 BARBIERI DAVIDE 2228 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T AGOSTA ANTONIO 2229 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T COSTA FEDERICA 2230 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CASALE SALVATORE 2231 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BASTONE GIUSEPPINA 2232 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 PROVENZANO MARIANNA 2233 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MALASPINA ALESSANDRO 2234 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IZZO LUIGI 2235 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 NORRITO NICOLO' 2236 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DE LUCA PAOLO 2237 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T IZZO GIAMBATTISTA 2238 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R NASTA ANIELLO 2239 7,80 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A CINELLI GIANNI 2240 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MELELLA MARCO 2241 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q ROSSI VIOLETTA 2242 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CONFORTO FRANCA 2243 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 GIAMBRONE MAURIZIO 2244 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 PASSALACQUA BRUNO 2245 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LAGANÀ GIOVANNI 2246 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 AGARBATI STEFANO 2247 7,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 LABIRIO NICOLE 2248 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PIROLO ALESSANDRA 2249 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE SANTIS CARMELA 2250 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 TARUSCIA ALICE 2251 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 FUSCO FABIOLA 2252 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PELLICCIARO ERIKA 2253 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PIPERATA SERENA 2254 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRIPPI FEDERICA 2255 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FASCILLA DEMY 2256 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C PERROTTA ILARIA 2257 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CATANIA VINCENZA 2258 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CONTE AZZURRA CATERINA 2259 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 SBARRA SARA 2260 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 NATALE ROSAMARIA 2261 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DI PUORTO CATERINA 2262 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MUSELLI VALERIA 2263 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T RONGA CLARA 2264 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 ZOPPI CLAUDIA 2265 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CAPILLO ROSARIA 2266 7,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 PARINISI ALESSIA 2267 7,78 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FORESTIERO MARIA LUCREZIA 2268 7,78 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D PORTOSALVO CARLO ALBERTO 2269 7,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 GUZZARDI FILIPPO 2270 7,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BRUNO ADELE GIULIANA 2271 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ZERMO ADA 2272 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LUCIANI CARMINE 2273 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BIONDI SARA 2274 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X BILARDO ROSARIA 2275 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T TITONE GIUSEPPE 2276 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L COVOTTA TIZIANO 2277 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D BOTTI GIULIA 2278 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASTELLONE MARTINA 2279 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C RESTIVO GIUSEPPE 2280 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SERIO ANDREA 2281 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAPASSO SIMONE 2282 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C LOGLISCI IRENE 2283 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FRESA GIUSEPPE 2284 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PIROLO GIOVANNI 2285 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 VENTIMIGLIA ALESSANDRO 2286 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P VIGLIOGLIA LETIZIA 2287 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E BARANI SIMONE 2288 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ALDORASI ANTONIO 2289 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VARACALLI GIUSEPPE 2290 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TUMMINELLI CHIARA 2291 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI BARI VINCENZO 2292 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R STRANO ELIO 2293 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VIOLI DOMENICO 2294 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CARUSO LIDIA 2295 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 INSERRA ANTONIO 2296 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DI NAPOLI MASSIMILIANO 2297 7,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI FILIPPO PIERINA 2298 7,75 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T D'ARRIGO GIULIA 2299 7,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ERRICHIELLO ALESSIA MARISA 2300 7,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GIURDANELLA ADELE 2301 7,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CERFEDA LUCE CHIARA 2302 7,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PALLADINO EMILIA 2303 7,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X DI GENOVA FEDERICA 2304 7,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CANNIZZARO SERENA 2305 7,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L INFURNA MIRIAM 2306 7,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 VIVONA SAMANTHA PAOLA 2307 7,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CARLUCCI FRANCESCO 2308 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COLUCCI CHIARA RITA 2309 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 NAJDENOVA SOFIJA 2310 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 GAMBARDELLA LUCIA 2311 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 BARBERI ADRIANA 2312 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RANALDO ILARIA 2313 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FIAMINGO ILENIA 2314 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N FLOROIU SIMONA ELENA 2315 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 VENTURINI VALERIA 2316 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 IACOVINO ANNA 2317 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L LO MONTE OMAR GIUSEPPE 2318 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 MIANO GABRIELE 2319 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MARINARO VINCENZO 2320 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MANGINO GIUSEPPE 2321 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C PINTO LUCA 2322 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MARMOLARO FRANCESCO PIO 2323 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MUSARRA AGOSTINO 2324 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DE MARCO GIOVANNI 2325 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BELLAVITA GIOVANNA 2326 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MOGGIO SIMONE 2327 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CARLOMAGNO STEFANIA 2328 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D MICHELOTTI ALESSANDRO 2329 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T NICOLETTI ENZA 2330 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B FLAMINGO FEDERICO 2331 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GIORDANO SABRINA 2332 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GENOVESE FABIOLA 2333 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N PACIELLO ANNA 2334 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P D'ANDREA ALBERTO 2335 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BATTAGLIA MARIO 2336 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q FODERÀ DIANA 2337 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 PEPI PAOLO 2338 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GAGLIANO PATRIZIA 2339 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 AMATO RAFFAELE 2340 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 MONTANARI MELISSA 2341 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DI GIUSEPPE ANTONIETTA 2342 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SCAVELLA AMALIA 2343 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q LUMIA ANTONIO 2344 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MATURO LUCIO 2345 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 MORGILLO RAFFAELE 2346 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 GUZZO GABRIELE 2347 7,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MALAFRONTE ANNA RITA 2348 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 NESPOLI ALESSIA 2349 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ZANGRI' MARTINA 2350 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SARUBBI ANTONELLA 2351 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N BADENCHINI SARA 2352 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BONNI' MANUELA 2353 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q IMBALZANO LUCREZIA MARIA 2354 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 AQUILANI SARA 2355 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C POMPILIO ESTER 2356 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CAPONE ELVIRA 2357 7,70 N



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PAPA GIOVANNA 2358 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LOMBARDI ANNARITA 2359 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D RATTOTTI SARA 2360 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CORSO ROSALIA ROMINA 2361 7,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G BOSCO ALESSIO 2362 7,68 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BAIANO DOMENICO 2363 7,68 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PICERNI ROCCO 2364 7,68 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SAVASTA GIUSEPPE 2365 7,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MANNA ANTONIETTA 2366 7,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 DORDONI ALESSANDRA 2367 7,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 CIVARDI ELISABETTA 2368 7,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LOIACONO ISABELLA 2369 7,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ANDREONI MONICA 2370 7,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B STEFANONI GIOVANNA 2371 7,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LUCINI GIOVANNI 2372 7,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ALMANZA MARIA ROSARIA 2373 7,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COLALONGO ALESSANDRA 2374 7,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D DONNARUMMA ANNAROSARIA 2375 7,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CIOLLI GIOVANNA 2376 7,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 IACCARINO SILVANA 2377 7,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L DELVO' RAFFAELLA 2378 7,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 CASALINI SILVANA 2379 7,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GARZIERI MATTIA 2380 7,66 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L ANGELINI MONIA 2381 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SAPIA SALVATORE 2382 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B DAIU ULJAN 2383 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CALIA MARIANNA 2384 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MASUZZO DAMIANO 2385 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GATTO GREGORIO SIMONE 2386 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MILELLA SIMONA 2387 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LAURO ABRAMO 2388 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ROVITO GIANLUCA 2389 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 FRANCHINI GIOVANNI 2390 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CENTAMORE MIRIAM 2391 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PAPPALARDO SALVATORE 2392 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SEBASTIANI MICHELE 2393 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PETRUNGARO MARIO 2394 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 SEMPREBUONO GENNARO 2395 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E FALCI SONIA 2396 7,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI FIORE MIRIAM 2397 7,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CORDANI CAMILLA 2398 7,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MASCIA ROBERTO 2399 7,64 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO 2400 7,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 GRAUSO MARIA TERESA 2401 7,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 AIELLO PIETRO 2402 7,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PROVVISIERO SARA 2403 7,62 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CANZANELLI LINO 2404 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PISANO ANTONIO 2405 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BACCHETTA CLAUDIA 2406 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q RAGONE DOMENICO 2407 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C BOCCIA UMBERTO 2408 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCIARRATTA MARIA VERONICA 2409 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C PRONTI MONICA ENRICA 2410 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ALO' DONATO 2411 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q DOLCE MARIANGELA 2412 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L SUSANI VANESSA 2413 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E LICOLI DANIELA 2414 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SCHIAVO LUCA 2415 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P NARDUCCI MICHELE 2416 7,60 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LUPICA LUCIANA 2417 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 RUSSO ANNA 2418 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MOGAVERO PIERMARIO 2419 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BRUNO ILARIA 2420 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PAGLIUSO CLAUDIO 2421 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CALDERARO ANDREA 2422 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BUCCINO MATTIA 2423 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ALLEGREZZA CONCETTA 2424 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X DI MURO MARCO 2425 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TORREGROSSA ANDREA 2426 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N BOTTARI GIOVANNI 2427 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GALANTE CRISTOFERO 2428 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRASSO LORENZO 2429 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DE SANTIS ANDREA 2430 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C RALLO MARIA 2431 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GOTTARDI ANTONIETTA 2432 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 CICIOLA MARIA MICHELA 2433 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ANACLERIA ANGELO 2434 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MECCA ROCCO 2435 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 BOZZOLO PASQUALE 2436 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C SCICCHITANO ALESSANDRO 2437 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 PETRAGLIA ANTHONY 2438 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 D'ALTERIO TOMMASO 2439 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A SCAGLIONE GIOVANNINI LUCA 2440 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI DIO FRANCESCO GIOVANNI 2441 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ROMANIELLO MASSIMO 2442 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 RAGUSA ROBERTO 2443 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L RANDAZZO FABIO 2444 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TOLISANO LUCA 2445 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TRIANNI CROCIFISSO 2446 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 GRIMALDI VITO 2447 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BOCCACCINI LORENZO 2448 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 SPATARO SALVATORE 2449 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C GALLERATI FILIPPO GIUSEPPE 2450 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LOMBARDO VINCENZO 2451 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BONURA ROBERTO SALVATORE 2452 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 GAMA DE OLIVEIRA GILZELIA 2453 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X CELLISIO CARMINE 2454 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PUNTILLO CARLO 2455 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 D'ANNA SALVATORE 2456 7,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SCARANO ROSA 2457 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 OLIVERIO MICHELA 2458 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PUGLIESE GIORGIA 2459 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ROMITI GAIA 2460 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 SANTORO LUISA 2461 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MINIO SAMUELA 2462 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q PISANA NOEMI 2463 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PLATIA LUCIA 2464 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PINTO PASQUALINA 2465 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q RUONGO VALENTINA 2466 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 CHINOSI STEFANIA 2467 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SAGLIANO ILARIA 2468 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CASELLA VALENTINA 2469 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X AGGRADEVOLE MARIA FRANCESCA 2470 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MUCCIO ANGELICA 2471 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CASTELLANO ROSA 2472 7,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CORIZZO MARIA 2473 7,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LO MONACO GABRIELLA 2474 7,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SANTORO MADDALENA 2475 7,58 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T QUARTA MONICA 2476 7,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 VIRGILLITO TIZIANA 2477 7,58 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GIORGIO MARIANNA 2478 7,57 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 INGLIMA ANNA 2479 7,56 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CINQUEGRANA MASSIMO 2480 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LICATA VALENTINA GIACOMA 2481 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE NOTARIS CARMELINA 2482 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LA VARDERA GIULIA PIA 2483 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N RIZZELLO SIMONE 2484 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI CHIARA ANTONIO 2485 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D MICHIELETTI GAIA 2486 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B PAPI FABIO 2487 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C AMATO CARMELO 2488 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SPALLINO STEFANO 2489 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BORZACCHIELLO MARIO 2490 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRECO ROSARIO 2491 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G LAGANA' MICHELE 2492 7,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DEL SORBO ANNUNZIATA 2493 7,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PORCELLO MARTINA 2494 7,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FARESE ANNALISA 2495 7,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIVITELLA VINCENZA 2496 7,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SELVAGGIO VANESSA 2497 7,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MIGLIACCIO FRANCESCA 2498 7,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CAGNAZZO FLORES MARIA GRAZIA 2499 7,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FIORETTI IMMACOLATA 2500 7,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C NORATO MASSIMO 2501 7,52 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 SIANO MARTA 2502 7,51 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LIPPOLI MARIANGELA 2503 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GUELI GIOVANNA 2504 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PANETTA FERDINANDA 2505 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 FRANCO FRANCESCO 2506 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GALATI VINCENZA 2507 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B PERUGIA FIORENZA 2508 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L ANGUN PRITEE 2509 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE DONATO VINCENZO 2510 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B VENTO CLAUDIA 2511 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 FRESCAROLI SARA 2512 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L GALLINO LORENZA 2513 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q VACCARO MARIA ROSA 2514 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MALVICINI RAFFAELLA SILVIA 2515 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TARTAGLIONE FRANCESCA 2516 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MONTELEONE ANNUNZIATO 2517 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PARADISO LUCIA 2518 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L RAINO' GIULIA 2519 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T ALBERICI VALENTINA 2520 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SORBELLO NAUSICA 2521 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MERLUZZO GIUSEPPINA 2522 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MUCERINO BALDASSARRE 2523 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BOFFA LODOVICO LUCA 2524 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q GAGLIANO SALVATORE 2525 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D ANDRIOLA ANGELO 2526 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SCIACCA GIUSEPPE 2527 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIRILLO LIBERATO 2528 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IANNONE LUIGI 2529 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E BARANI ALESSIA 2530 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CARUSO EMANUELE MARCO 2531 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 VERSANO SALVATORE 2532 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CESENA MARTA 2533 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GELSOMINI GENNARO 2534 7,50 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TOSCANO CARMEN 2535 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 VERDE ARMANDO 2536 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E CAPARCO PAOLA 2537 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MONTAGNESE FEDERICO 2538 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P RIOLO FRANCESCA 2539 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X ROMEO MARCO 2540 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T LANDULFO ORLANDINA 2541 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CANDURA FLAVIO 2542 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 IANNAZZO PIETRO 2543 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE MARCO ENRICO 2544 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q QUASSONE GIUSY 2545 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 GRIMALDI PASQUALE ERMES 2546 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FATA GIUSI 2547 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DE SALVO GAETANO 2548 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CALABRIA GIUSI 2549 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PULLARA SALVATORE 2550 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CORBETTA CECILIA DANIELA 2551 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G BRANCALEONI ILARIA 2552 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ROLLO VERDIANA 2553 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ZULLI FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 2554 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q TURANO ASSUNTA 2555 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CALASANZIO SEBASTIANA 2556 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C ACCARDI GRAZIELLA 2557 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DE CICCO FRANCESCO 2558 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PELABASTI TERESITA 2559 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CHILÁ FRANCESCO DOMENICO 2560 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q DONATO ANTONIO 2561 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T TERRANOVA LUCREZIA 2562 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BUGLISI CARMELO 2563 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D NOVARA DANIELE 2564 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PIANO ALESSANDRA 2565 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 DE NUNZIO LUCIANA 2566 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LEONARDIS STEFANO 2567 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CAMPANA GIUSEPPE 2568 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 D'AMICO LORENZO 2569 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MASTROPIETRO CATIA 2570 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DELLA CERRA FRANCESCO 2571 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DORATO GRAZIANO 2572 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C LO MONACO SEBASTIANO 2573 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q VERDE GIUSEPPE 2574 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T NUCIFORA SEBASTIANO 2575 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 RIVIEZZO PASQUALE 2576 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E SOLDANO MARCO 2577 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 DEUFEMIA PIETRO 2578 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 SOFIA FRANCESCO SALVATORE 2579 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BENVENUTO FRANCESCO ANTONIO 2580 7,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 BONFIGLIO GIADA 2581 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRECO GIORGIA 2582 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A PISANI ALICE 2583 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 INVERNO CATERINA 2584 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ZENNA ILARIA 2585 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SFERRUZZA MAIA 2586 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 VAGLIO CHIARA 2587 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L RAFFA MATILDE 2588 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CANNAZZA GIULIA NATALIE 2589 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIPULLO RAFFAELLA 2590 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R NOTARO FRANCESCA 2591 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RACCOSTA MARIA ANTONIETTA 2592 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SALEMI LUCIA 2593 7,50 N



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C SANTAGATI MIRIAM 2594 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ARENA MARIA GRAZIA 2595 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'AMBROSIO CINZIA 2596 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R PICCIRILLO LUCIA 2597 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N VERDUCI CARMELA 2598 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B TRIMBOLI ANNA 2599 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P QUERENTE MARINA 2600 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 FERRENTINO ANNA 2601 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DELMOLINO ELENA 2602 7,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CANTISANI MARIA 2603 7,48 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MATRACIA GIOVANNA 2604 7,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI NUCCI PAOLO 2605 7,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI FILIPPO LUCIANA 2606 7,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P NOVELLI CATERINA 2607 7,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D GRAUSO CATERINA 2608 7,47 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L FERRARA MARIO 2609 7,46 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIVELLO SEBASTIANA 2610 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R PARISI GIUSEPPE 2611 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CAVANNA SABRINA 2612 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q GALLINA GIUSY 2613 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MUIA' FRANCESCO PIO 2614 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASSATA GIANLUCA 2615 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C VINCI CALOGERO SALVATORE 2616 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CASCIARO LUCA 2617 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARBERA FRANCESCO 2618 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 COSENZA MARCO 2619 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LICATA ALESSANDRA 2620 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SOMMA SABRINA 2621 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DANISI GIANMAURO 2622 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LOMBARDO CHIARA 2623 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MANES PIERPAOLO 2624 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 MARAPONTE VINCENZO 2625 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FIORETTI CORRADO 2626 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 IANNELLO IVAN 2627 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SORVILLO JOSE'MILTON 2628 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MENGA JOSHUA 2629 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASTORINO VITTORIO 2630 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 RASPATELLA LUIGI 2631 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T FUSCO DANIELE 2632 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DE FELICE MARINA 2633 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ANDREOZZI ROSARIO PAOLO 2634 7,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 D'AVINO RAFFAELLA 2635 7,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DEL COGLIANO ALESSANDRA 2636 7,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ROMANO CONCETTA 2637 7,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B CORNELLI LINO 2638 7,43 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 GUGLIELMO ANTONIO 2639 7,43 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LO GULLO ROSA 2640 7,42 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 VATTIMO PASQUALE 2641 7,42 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FERRAROTTO GIUSEPPINA 2642 7,42 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PEPE' SCIARRIA CRISTINA 2643 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DELLA VOLPE CHIARA 2644 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SILVESTRI DOMENICO 2645 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SANFILIPPO VALENTINA 2646 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 SORIANO ANTONELLA 2647 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TUTTOLOMONDO VINCENZO 2648 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E MAISTO GENNARO 2649 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 D'AMICO SALVATORE 2650 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MANGIACASALE TOMMASO 2651 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DODI ANDREA 2652 7,40 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q SANTOS MACHADO KAUAN HENRIQUE 2653 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CUTRERA GIUSEPPE 2654 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GANGALE ARIANNA 2655 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 D'AMBROSIO MARIO 2656 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CLEMENTE DOMENICO 2657 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C SCILANGA SONIA 2658 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E MARINI RICCI LUCA 2659 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 FICHERA ALFIO 2660 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GAROFALO ROBERTO 2661 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BONACCORSO LUCA 2662 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CASELLA FABIO 2663 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PUGLIESE ANNA 2664 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LIISTRO MARIACHIARA 2665 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PECORARO DAVIDE 2666 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 POTO DOMENICO 2667 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BOTTA CARMINE 2668 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ORRICO LUCA 2669 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MARGIOTTA DEBORA 2670 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 STUARDO PIERPAOLO 2671 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q BRUNO MARILISA 2672 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R QUINTO CATALDO 2673 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 CUPERTINO PAOLA PETRONILLA 2674 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VADALA' ELEONORA 2675 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A AGUANNO FRANCESCA 2676 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GENTILE TOMMASO 2677 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CALDARELLI FRANCESCA 2678 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CUA MARIA ANTONELLA 2679 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BRILLANTE BIJOY 2680 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R CARUSO ROSY 2681 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ALEPPO VENTURINO SIMONA 2682 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ANELLI DONATELLA 2683 7,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ROSATO NOEMI 2684 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 PACIELLO FORTUNA 2685 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PANASITI ALESSIA VALERIA 2686 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BONINCONTRO MARIKA 2687 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 UMMARO ALESSIA 2688 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 RONCHINI ISOTTA 2689 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L POCCHIA FEDERICA 2690 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CIOFFI ILARIA 2691 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 PANGARO CHIARA 2692 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARBANTE ELIANA LUCIA 2693 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FERRIGNO MAIRA 2694 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TAVILLA MARZIA MARIA 2695 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MAUGERI MONICA 2696 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N SANTONASTASO ELEONORA 2697 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R KRYEZIU QENDRESA 2698 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI LECCE LUCIA 2699 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MUNCIPINTO RITA 2700 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 RIZZA EVELINA 2701 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C D'AGNESE VALENTINA 2702 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ANDO' ANTONELLA 2703 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 DI FALCO LUCIA 2704 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 GIULIANO MANUELA IVANA 2705 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BERTONAZZI ISABELLA 2706 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CARLOMAGNO MICHELINA 2707 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N FODDIS LUCIA ANNA 2708 7,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BIUSO ROSALBA 2709 7,38 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D CARBONE PALMIRO 2710 7,37 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BERTOLINO MICHELE 2711 7,37 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 TATARANNI ANTONIO 2712 7,37 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GALASSI MARIO 2713 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TIRI PATRIZIA 2714 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COLUCCIA SABRINA 2715 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FOLGORE FILOMENA 2716 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MARIGLIANI FABIO 2717 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RUSSO FEMMINELLA BIAGIO 2718 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A INVIDIA ELISA 2719 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE LELLA MARTINA 2720 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 LONGOBARDI SABATO 2721 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IADANZA PIERLUIGI 2722 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FONTANA MARCO GIULIO 2723 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CRIACO GIUSEPPINA 2724 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SALIERNO LUIGI 2725 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARRAZZO MASSIMO 2726 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SPIONE DONALD FREDERIC 2727 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CALABRIA ALFONSO 2728 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CORDA GERARDO 2729 7,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C BERRETTA ANNA 2730 7,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 BATTIATO MIRIAM 2731 7,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RUSSO SIMONA 2732 7,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 LABIRIO JESSICA 2733 7,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B PINNA ASJA 2734 7,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'ANGELO TONIA 2735 7,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COVINO GERARDO 2736 7,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BORRELLI AMELIA 2737 7,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CASCIANO PATRIZIA 2738 7,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CASADEI CRISTINA 2739 7,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CRAPA ANTONINO 2740 7,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PUTAGGIO FRANCESCA LETIZIA 2741 7,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 RENZI LUCA 2742 7,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 VARANO MAURIZIO 2743 7,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X MERLI JESSICA 2744 7,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MERCANTE PATRIZIA 2745 7,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SMARRAZZO GIACOMINA 2746 7,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MARLETTA DANIELA 2747 7,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CEDRI MARIA TERESA 2748 7,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ZAGARESE LORENZO FRANCESCO 2749 7,32 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MARTINELLI GIUSEPPE 2750 7,31 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SQUAGLIA SUSANNA 2751 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FRENDA SALVATORE 2752 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LISTO FRANCESCO 2753 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D CASCONE VERONICA 2754 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DI LIBERTO GIANLUCA 2755 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P RICCIARDI FRANCESCO 2756 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N CASTELLI ORIANA 2757 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MONTAGNINO MARIA RITA 2758 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PIEDIGACI ANTONINO 2759 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P QUATTROCCHI IVANA 2760 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 LAVANGA CRISTINA 2761 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T TITONE STEFANIA 2762 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 RAZZETTI RUBINI JANETH KATHERINE 2763 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TARANTINO ALBERTO 2764 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PIRROTTA TERESA 2765 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q SORVILLO MADDALENA 2766 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FANELLI MARIA ROSARIA GRAZIA 2767 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N BALDINI SAMUELE 2768 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T RUSSO ALESSANDRO 2769 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GROSSI ITALO 2770 7,30 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RUBINO STEFANO 2771 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIRASA INZAUTO ROSALBA NELLA 2772 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 GENUARDI PAOLO 2773 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PETRONE PIETRO 2774 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X CANTARELLA ANDREA 2775 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C GOBBI LORENZO 2776 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CALDARIO ANNA PIA 2777 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GIUGLIANO VITTORIO 2778 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D ARQUATI RICCARDO 2779 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRAGNANIELLO CARMINE 2780 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DAMIANI SIMONE 2781 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 COSCIA VITO 2782 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 DI DONNA MICHELE 2783 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IRACE ANTONIO 2784 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L FORMICA DANIEL 2785 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ABATEGIOVANNI FRANCESCO 2786 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PARASILITI FLAVIA 2787 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T STINCONE DAVIDE 2788 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CATALANO CRISTIAN 2789 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CASCIARO NICOLA 2790 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 FUCCIO GABRIELE 2791 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C MORFINO ANTONINO EMANUELE 2792 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 NATALE ETTORE 2793 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V LEPORE ANTONIETTA 2794 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SANTORO MARIKA 2795 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SORINO ANNA LAURA 2796 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 TRILLICOSO ALESSANDRO 2797 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IELPO MARILENA 2798 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LEONETTI FRANCESCO 2799 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FEDELE GAETANO 2800 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 FRANCHINI SARA 2801 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MASI RUBEN 2802 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MAIONE FRANCESCO 2803 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CARRINO ARMANDO 2804 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARGARITO LUCA 2805 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E GUARDINO NICOLO' 2806 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 ORELLI ANNA 2807 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARRANCA NICOLO' 2808 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ACANFORA MATTEO 2809 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SIMONELLI ANDREA 2810 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q FIMOGNARI FRANCESCO 2811 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P RUBINO PIERO 2812 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SCARAVILLI ROBERTO 2813 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 VAIA GIACINTO 2814 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TUMBIOLO VALENTINA MARIA 2815 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 SANTORO GIANLUCA 2816 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MENDITTO RAFFAELE 2817 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MARINO ANTONIO 2818 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DI SANTO DOMENICO 2819 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CAMPANA ISABELLA 2820 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 FELICETTI MARCELLA 2821 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 LATERRA ANTONELLA 2822 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CUTRUPI NICOLA 2823 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 CARDINALI ROBERTO 2824 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X BUCARIA SALVATORE 2825 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ACUNZO LUCIANO 2826 7,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B BONACCORSO IRENE 2827 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R OTRANTO VERONICA ASSUNTA 2828 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B CORONA SOFIA 2829 7,30 N



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T COLOSI GHARY 2830 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CIOTOLA VALENTINA 2831 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MAINARDI MADDALENA 2832 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MESSINA GIUSI 2833 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R AMATO ALFONSINA 2834 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MONTANARI TIZIANA 2835 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T POSTORINO ANNUNZIATA 2836 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ROSSI GRETA 2837 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D MARINO PARLANTI MARIASOFIA 2838 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B GRASSO CARMEN 2839 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T BOCCACCI MARINA 2840 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B BECCE LOREDANA 2841 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q TRAMONTANA RAFFAELLA 2842 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 ROSSI ALESSIA 2843 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C PERROTTA SIMONA 2844 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CALABRESE NATASCIA 2845 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R INCARDONA PATRIZIA GAETANA 2846 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CAMPA CARLA 2847 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q PALAZZO MARIA POMPEA 2848 7,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R URSINO FRANCESCO 2849 7,28 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L BARALDI LUCA 2850 7,28 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PARADISO MINA 2851 7,27 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 REFUTO FILIPPO 2852 7,27 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI GRIGOLI ALFIO 2853 7,27 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CASTALDO VINCENZA 2854 7,26 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MADARENA MARIANICOLETTA 2855 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 VIOLA PATRIZIO 2856 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 FRESCHI MICHELA 2857 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L REBECCHI DONETTI PATRIZIA 2858 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI CATERINO LUIGINA 2859 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CHIASTRA SILVIA 2860 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GIUSTO GIOVAMBATTISTA GIUSEPPE 2861 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PELLI PASQUALE 2862 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 NOLE' ANGELA 2863 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G SANTOS OLIVEIRA JANIELE 2864 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GRANATA ROSARIA 2865 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L SGAMBATO ILIANA 2866 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VITELLARO PAOLO 2867 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GALLETTA FRANCESCO 2868 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SCOZZI VITO 2869 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GULLO GIOVANNI 2870 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N DE MATTHAEIS MARIO 2871 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CARAMIA ANTONELLA 2872 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V STRANGIO PALMA 2873 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BORRESCIO MARIA- LUCIA 2874 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C TRAPANO ANTONIO 2875 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 PISANO FILIPPO 2876 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VERDE FRANCESCO 2877 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SELVAGGIO SALVATORE 2878 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TROTTA CARMINE 2879 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CONTE BENITO 2880 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 GURGONE SALVATORE 2881 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 APREA GABRIELE 2882 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'AUTILIA VALERIA 2883 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q OLIVIERO VIOLANTE 2884 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RONDINO GIANNICOLA 2885 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G LE FOSSE GIUSEPPINA 2886 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CASILE NICOLA 2887 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ALFANO EMANUEL 2888 7,25 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MASTROSIMONE GIUSEPPE 2889 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q DE FIESOLE CARLO 2890 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N ZEOLI GIACOMO LUIS 2891 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 DAL GRANDE SILVANO 2892 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 IMPAGLIAZZO SALVATORE 2893 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 RANALDO DOMENICO 2894 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L VOLPE ISABELLA 2895 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 PASSERA PINUCCIA 2896 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ROMEO FRANCESCO 2897 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V LOMBARDO SALVATORE 2898 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'AGNESE ROSARIA 2899 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COCO GIUSEPPE 2900 7,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CATALANO GIORGIA 2901 7,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 DI BERARDO CAMILLA 2902 7,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FIORE SHARON OLIMPIA 2903 7,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PRINCIPATOTROSSO CATERINA 2904 7,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 SALVATORE ANNABELLA 2905 7,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SICIGNANO LUCIA 2906 7,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X MANGIACAPRA LUCIA 2907 7,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DI LEO LARA 2908 7,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LEROSE ROSA 2909 7,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P NICOLOSI ANTONIA 2910 7,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 LO SASSO MARIA FILOMENA 2911 7,23 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GRASSIA LUCA 2912 7,23 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ZUPPARDO MARCO 2913 7,23 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MARCOTTI MONICA 2914 7,22 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ADDARIO ANTONIO 2915 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LEPORE SONIA 2916 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 NASTI GIAMMARCO 2917 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CARINI STELLA 2918 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PETA FABIO 2919 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI VUOLO GIULIA 2920 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ALTAMURA ANNALISA 2921 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N LIGGIERI MARIANNA 2922 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CONESE GAETANO 2923 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L FORMISANO FRANCESCO 2924 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C DI PIETRO RAFFAELE 2925 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FIORE ANNA 2926 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PAOLINO GIULIO 2927 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 OTTAVIANI ADRIANO 2928 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CAPUA GIORGIO 2929 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q RICCI ILARIA 2930 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MOTTA DARIA 2931 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 BISCARDI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 2932 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TADDEO FRANCESCAPIA 2933 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 GAUDINO MICHELE 2934 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G VARRICCHIO CARMINE 2935 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L POMARICO DOMENICO 2936 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CASTALDO SALVATORE 2937 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 LUCIDO CESARE 2938 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PANICO VINCENZO 2939 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PISANA GIUSEPPE 2940 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MARGIOTTA SALVATORE 2941 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PANICO GIUSEPPE 2942 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 GIOVINAZZO CARLO 2943 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAROTENUTO FRANCESCO 2944 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SCEBBA GIANLUCA 2945 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PERTA LUIGI 2946 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MACCARONE LORENZO 2947 7,20 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CRAPANZANO GAETANO 2948 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X D'AMORE GIOVANNA 2949 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 TAMA' ELISABETTA 2950 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MASOLO IRENE 2951 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P VALLONE VINCENZO 2952 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE NOTARIS ANNA 2953 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CARATOZZOLO ROSELLA 2954 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q VAINO SALVATORE 2955 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PICCIANO MARIA 2956 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BELARDO ANIELLO 2957 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VITAGLIANO KATJA 2958 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI TORO GIOVANNI 2959 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L BARONE CLAUDIO 2960 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V NADDEO ANNA MARIA 2961 7,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T LUPICA CHIARA 2962 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PELLECCHIA SABRINA 2963 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARINO MARINA 2964 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 TAGLIAFERRI GRETA 2965 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MAZZARINO GIADA 2966 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 BOEMIO GIUSEPPINA 2967 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E PALUMBO ANNA TERESA 2968 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R POSILLIPO ALESSANDRA 2969 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R LOMBARDELLI ELENA 2970 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ROSATI CHIARA 2971 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CIMINO TATIANA 2972 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CIMINO NADEJDA 2973 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CAVALLARO MARZIA MARIA 2974 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GIUNTA MARIA 2975 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 CASCIO MARIA ANGELA 2976 7,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 SORRENTINO ANTONIO 2977 7,18 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 PUNZO GIANLUIGI 2978 7,18 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'ALESSANDRO GIUSEPPE 2979 7,18 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARTINICO ELIA FRANCESCA 2980 7,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D ROSSI ALESSANDRA 2981 7,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ASARO MARIA LUISA 2982 7,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N PUMA ANTONIO 2983 7,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 GIBELLI ELISA 2984 7,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 FOTI SANTA 2985 7,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRAVAGNO GIUSEPPE 2986 7,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q TRIOLI GIOVANNI 2987 7,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PAGLIARULO CONCETTA 2988 7,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T IPPOLITO FRANCESCA 2989 7,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PRAZZOLI EMANUELA 2990 7,17 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V COPERTINO MATILDE 2991 7,17 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VACCARO ANTONELLA 2992 7,17 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 PECORA ROSANNA 2993 7,17 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 MASSARI ELENA 2994 7,17 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GARRETTA SIMONA EMANUELA 2995 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X ISGRO' IOLANDA 2996 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FASULO FRANCESCO 2997 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 FAUSTINI TONINO 2998 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GASBARRI CLAUDIO 2999 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BARTOLONE PLACIDO 3000 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ANELLI MATTEO 3001 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LOFFREDO GIUSEPPE 3002 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E NAZZARO SALVATORE 3003 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CLORO MINO 3004 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SIMONE RITA 3005 7,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BARONE GIULIA 3006 7,15 N



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ADAMO EMILIA 3007 7,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 DI GENNARO ANNA 3008 7,15 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 NAPOLANO CONCETTA 3009 7,13 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CUNTI GIOVANNA 3010 7,13 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E FERRARA WALTER 3011 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LAGROTTA ANNALISA 3012 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CAPUTO ALESSIA 3013 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 PREVIDI FRANCESCO 3014 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PALMA GIUSEPPE 3015 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X ALESSI GIACOMO 3016 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 SCARAVELLA SARA 3017 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CALZONE DANIELA ANTONIA 3018 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LEANZA GIUSEPPE 3019 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 BARBARO MARIA VALERIA 3020 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BOLZONI ALESSANDRA 3021 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CARLINO ALBERTO 3022 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q VECCHIONE CRISTIAN 3023 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CERAVOLO SEBASTIANO 3024 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MORLACCHINI SARA 3025 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 ACCURSO MARIO 3026 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LICOPOLI DIEGO 3027 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TENUTA ELIO FRANCESCO 3028 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G LEONARDI GIUSEPPE 3029 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T RASO LUCA 3030 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CASILE ANTONINA 3031 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BORRELLI DOMENICO 3032 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CALLEA FRANCESCO 3033 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N CASELLA MICHELE 3034 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 BIFANO VINCENZO 3035 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 BARRETTA MARCELLO 3036 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BRESCIA MARIO 3037 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SARDO VISCUGLIA ANTONIO 3038 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCACCIANOCE MARIA ANNA CONSOLAZIONE 3039 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LETA FRANCESCA 3040 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DI DATO SILVIA 3041 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PIVA ALESSANDRO 3042 7,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T COSTA ALESSIA 3043 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MAISANO MARIA FEDERICA 3044 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GABOLA CARLA 3045 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PIRAINO ANNALISA 3046 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 ALLOCCA SHANA 3047 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CIANCIARULO MARIA 3048 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T AMATO DANIELA VALENTINA 3049 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 CALIA ANGELA 3050 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q BIONDI ANNA 3051 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LA ROTONDA GIORGIA 3052 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DI NUOVO MORENA 3053 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PISTRITTO SILVIA 3054 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q FORESTIERI FRANCESCA 3055 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 CAVAZZI LUANA 3056 7,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PELUSO GABRIELLA 3057 7,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 FORLIN LAURA 3058 7,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 VIDETTA MARISA 3059 7,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI MARTINO DANIELE 3060 7,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V LOCCI GIUSEPPE 3061 7,08 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 ANNUNZIATA EMMANUELA 3062 7,08 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ZICCARELLI MARIA PAOLA 3063 7,07 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L FAZIO LINA 3064 7,07 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ANTONETTI LORENA 3065 7,06 N



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BONAZZA NICOLETTA 3066 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MILAZZO ALESSIA 3067 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R STABILE MARIA ANTONIETTA 3068 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G ACQUAVIVA MADDALENA ANNA 3069 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CUSUMANO LUCA 3070 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 RUBERA SAVERIO 3071 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 HAJDARI LAURELA 3072 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D SIFO ANNA 3073 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARCHESINI LAURA 3074 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CIMINO MATTEO 3075 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 TOSCANO FRANCESCO 3076 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 FRISENNA MATTEO 3077 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L BONTEMPO SANTO GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO 3078 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 CECERE AMEDEO 3079 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 TAIBI GIUSEPPE EMANUELE 3080 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SANTARPIA FRANCESCO 3081 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R STRANGIO DOMENICO 3082 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CHILLEMI FRANCESCO 3083 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G LUMIERO GENNARO 3084 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C PAPPADA' GIOVANNI 3085 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X DI DIO ANTONELLA 3086 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE CHIARA DOMENICO 3087 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 TURNATURI FRANCESCO 3088 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LIBERTO ALFIO 3089 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI GIROLAMO ANTONINO 3090 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MISSO CARLO 3091 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASA' GAETANO 3092 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RIGGIO GIANMARCO 3093 7,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RUSSO ALESSIA TIFFANY 3094 7,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V LAMPITELLI ANTONIETTA 3095 7,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VICARIO ARIANNA PIERA 3096 7,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T ALBERICI ELEONORA 3097 7,05 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 PIETRACITO PIERO ANTONIO 3098 7,03 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R MARROCCELLA ANIELLO 3099 7,03 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CHILA' MARIA 3100 7,02 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ADORNETTO CARMELO 3101 7,02 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C DEIDDA SARA 3102 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BIFULCO CLARA 3103 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ALOISIO ANTONIO 3104 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 USELLI DANIELA 3105 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DORIA MARCO 3106 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 VERDE MICHELE 3107 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAPALDO CLAUDIO 3108 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G PERO ROSSELLA 3109 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 REBECCHI SILVIA 3110 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GAUDIO LUIGI 3111 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MAGRO VERA 3112 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LUPARELLI ALBION FRANCESCO PAOLO 3113 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GILIBERTI ANTONELLA 3114 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C BARRACO SANTO 3115 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DI CARLO SALVATORE 3116 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MARTELLO CLAUDIO 3117 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LIGREGNI MARIA 3118 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 FAZIO ERIKA 3119 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E ROMANO ILARIA 3120 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BUONO PAMELA 3121 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C FERRARI MARY 3122 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 DUSHANOVA PAVLINA 3123 S 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 AZZALIN ELISA 3124 7 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N LOMBARDO CARMELO 3125 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C LONGO RAFFAELE PIO 3126 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IANNOTTA ANDREA 3127 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CAPALBO VALENTINA 3128 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MASTROIANNI NATASCIA 3129 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 STATELLO GIOVANNI 3130 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 TRIMARCHI VINCENZO 3131 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MANETTA CARLO 3132 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q PASSALACQUA MARTINA 3133 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C LUPPINO SERENA 3134 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MARINO ROSI 3135 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R INZANI LUCIA 3136 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BARBA GERARDINA 3137 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BOLLEDI RAFFAELLA 3138 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VOLPE GIANLUCA 3139 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CALDERONI ANNA 3140 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LEGA VITALIJ 3141 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BELFASTO LINDA 3142 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X CIOTTARIELLO ASSUNTA 3143 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 GIUNTA VINCENZO 3144 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VECA SIMONE 3145 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 NUCIDA VITTORIO 3146 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MESSINA GIUSEPPE 3147 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 RUSSO FRANCESCO 3148 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 STRANISCI LUIGI ANTONIO 3149 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 ARENA SALVATORE 3150 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G LOMBARDI DAVIDE 3151 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MORLACCHINI ALBERTO 3152 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 IZZO MARIO 3153 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PESCE GIUSEPPE DANIEL 3154 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N FORLEO DOMENICO 3155 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 GALASSO LUIGI 3156 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DEL VECCHIO VINCENZO 3157 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SANFILIPPO TABO' CHIARA 3158 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D CALIA ELISA 3159 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 QUARTUCCIO ALICE 3160 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ZAGARELLA ALEX CRISTAL 3161 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 DE PASCALIS STEFANO 3162 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SOLA PIO FRANCESCO 3163 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D COLLARO FRANCESCO 3164 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L DI BELLA MARIA PIA 3165 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G LIMARDO MARGHERITA 3166 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q ORSI LUCA 3167 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 DAMIANO ADELE 3168 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A VORRARO VINCENZO 3169 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BARBERA EDOARDO 3170 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CASTO GABRIELE 3171 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SAGGESE GIUSEPPE 3172 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GRASSA FORTUNATA 3173 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GUGLIELMI CRISTIAN 3174 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LUCENTI CHIARA 3175 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 RANDELLINI LORENZO 3176 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B TESTA CRISTIAN 3177 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PAGANO ANTONIO 3178 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B SCOTTI PIETRO 3179 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L LUMIERO ANDREA 3180 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 PAGANI FRANCESCA 3181 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PARADISO GIUSEPPE 3182 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 DI VITA FABIOLA 3183 7 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCOPELLITI GIULIO 3184 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FORTE LICIA 3185 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L SANSEVERINO PAOLO 3186 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SPAGNUOLO VITTORIO 3187 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RANDAZZO SILVIA 3188 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PAGANO CARMINE 3189 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CIRILLO ROBERTO 3190 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C FALCONE BENITO 3191 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 SOFIA GIOVANNI MARIO 3192 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MASTROIANNI GIUSEPPE 3193 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CURULLA ENRICO 3194 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ZARZANA MARIANNA 3195 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CALIO' ANTONIO 3196 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ITALIANO GIUSEPPE 3197 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI STEFANO PAOLA 3198 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MACAIONE FABRIZIO 3199 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 GAETA CARMEN 3200 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ZUMBO IRENE 3201 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 MARINO GIUSEPPE 3202 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PAGANO RAFFAELE 3203 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GIGLIO ENNIO 3204 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CARINO MAURO 3205 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PAFUNDI GIUSEPPE 3206 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 MAGGIORE CARMELA 3207 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L VACCARELLA ANTONIA 3208 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 SCRIMIZZI FRANCESCO 3209 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 ZINGARELLI GIOVANNI 3210 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ZERILLI MARIO 3211 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARIA GRAZIA 3212 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N VILLANI MONICA 3213 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R STATELLO MARTINA 3214 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MANNA GIOVANNI 3215 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D MAIORANO TONI 3216 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 TERRANOVA CARMELO 3217 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SORU LUCIA 3218 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI FALCO MARIA GRAZIA 3219 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FELEPPA CARMINE 3220 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B ALTADONNA ELIA 3221 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 HABERI FLORETA 3222 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D ZANIN CRISTINA 3223 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G IACOVIELLO MIRKO 3224 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 BELLAVITA ANGELA 3225 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ALESSI SALVATORE MAURIZIO 3226 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A FALLO FRANCESCO PAOLO 3227 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PIRAINO VALENTINA 3228 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 CAVALLARO PAOLO 3229 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B FERRAIOLI VINCENZO 3230 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SBREGA SERENA ELISABETTA 3231 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BONACCI GIUSEPPE 3232 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BISCEGLIA ANTONIO 3233 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q GEROLA RAMON 3234 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MAGAUDDA GIUSEPPE 3235 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T BENIGNO SALVATORE 3236 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C COMITI MICHELA 3237 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P COLLOCA SEBASTIANO MAURIZIO 3238 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T COMELLA ANDREA 3239 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BUONASORTE FRANCESCO 3240 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C DANILE PASQUALE 3241 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B SCALA DANIELE 3242 7 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PALA EMILIO 3243 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V COSTA BARBARA 3244 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 LA PORTA SALVATORE ROSARIO 3245 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BAROMETRO ANTONIO 3246 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 BIFULCO AMALIA 3247 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ERRICO ANTONIO 3248 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T RUGGIERO GUSTAVO 3249 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CARUCCI CARLO 3250 7 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SANTACROCE AZZURRA 3251 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 LIPARI MARIA CHIARA 3252 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V RAELI FRANCESCA MARIA 3253 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BOCCIA MARGHERITA FEDERICA 3254 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R NAPPI MICHELA 3255 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CERESIA SIMONA 3256 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RICCHETTI ANTONIETTA 3257 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CRISTAUDO GIULIA 3258 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CASTELBANO MARIA 3259 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CANNISTRA' ALESSIA 3260 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BOCCIA ANTONIA 3261 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PASSARELLI MELANIA 3262 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CASANOVA ROSA 3263 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 RIVA LAURA 3264 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CITRO FIORENTINA 3265 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C FAVA MARGHERITA 3266 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B CAPUTO ROMINA 3267 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 MARAZZI ELENA 3268 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RICCIARDI GIUSY 3269 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VICIDOMINI RACHELE 3270 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 DOTELLI SABRINA 3271 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E TURCHI LAURA 3272 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X BUBBICO ANTONELLA 3273 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R MOLINARI SIMONA 3274 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C OROFINO IOLANDA 3275 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 FEDELI BARBARA 3276 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SELETTI DENISE 3277 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PAGANI RAFFAELLA 3278 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MELI RITA CONCETTA 3279 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L MARTINI BARBARA 3280 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R NICOLOSI DANIELA MARIA 3281 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CIABATTI MONIA 3282 7 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N PINELLI LILIANA 3283 6,98 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ROSSI ELENA 3284 6,98 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CHETTA SPANO DANIELA 3285 6,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE SIMONE PATRIZIA 3286 6,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BARBAGALLO SALVATORE ISIDORO 3287 6,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G PIROZZI GIUSEPPE 3288 6,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CRESCIMONE DANIELE 3289 6,97 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ATTISANO ALDO ANTONIO 3290 6,96 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 RICCIARDI ADRIANA 3291 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PANZAREA NICOLA 3292 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FARAO MASSIMO 3293 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MAFFETTONE SAVERIO 3294 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TASSI ASJA 3295 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 INGUANTA ELISABETTA 3296 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E NUNZIANTE MICHELE 3297 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MATRANGOLO GIOVANNI 3298 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D MACCIONE MARTA 3299 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R INTRIGILLO LAURA 3300 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BALSAMO VITO 3301 6,95 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CROCCO FABIO 3302 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CARACUTA ANNA 3303 6,95 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D DI TUORO GIOVANNA 3304 6,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T BRUZZI PAOLA 3305 6,95 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MARINO CATIA 3306 6,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B TERIAPOPOLO ADRIANO 3307 6,93 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CALLERI ROSARIO ANTONIO 3308 6,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ANNACCARATO BIAGIO 3309 6,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 EMMA MARIA FILIPPA 3310 6,92 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GATTO LORENA 3311 6,92 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X TERRANOVA ANTONELLA 3312 6,92 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X GNUTTI LUISA 3313 6,92 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ZAMBARBIERI SANDY 3314 6,91 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CUCURACHI PIERLUIGI 3315 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 DE FALCO PAOLINO 3316 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PRETE SIMONE 3317 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MANCUSO FRANCESCA 3318 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PASQUARIELLO ROBERTO 3319 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RISPO DOMENICO 3320 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C TERRANOVA CATERINA 3321 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ALEKSI ALKET 3322 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N PEPE SABRINA 3323 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SEBASTIANO MONICA 3324 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VITIELLO FRANCESCO 3325 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 RADA ENEIDA 3326 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P RUSSO MARIA LUISA 3327 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE FILIPPIS SALVATORE 3328 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P VIRGILIO MARIASIMONA 3329 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MAGRI' SAMUEL 3330 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MARTINO PASQUALE 3331 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'AMICO PIETRO LUIGI 3332 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V QUARATA FABIO 3333 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V RIZZUTO ELISABETTA 3334 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SCIROCCO ALESSANDRO 3335 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R EFFICIE GENNARO 3336 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 FIORE ANTONIO SANDRO 3337 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CAMMISA GIUSEPPE 3338 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CATALANO SALVATORE 3339 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 FRANCIAMORE IGNAZIO 3340 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MIRRA NADIA 3341 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 GUIDA LUCA 3342 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SERRA DIEGO 3343 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 CASCONE CARMELA 3344 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BARRETTA ANNA 3345 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 PRESTI FRANCESCO 3346 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 POLVERE MASSIMO 3347 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 AMATA VINCENZO 3348 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PAPAGNI MICHELE 3349 6,90 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CASTRONUOVO MARIA 3350 6,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CARRIERO CLAUDIA 3351 6,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 FUSCO IMMA 3352 6,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SIMULETE IULIANA RAMONA 3353 S 6,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C BUCAIDA MARIA 3354 6,90 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MARTINIELLO PRISCO 3355 6,88 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SOLIMINE ANDREA 3356 6,86 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RICCIO MICHELE 3357 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MOTTOLA LUCIA 3358 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X PAGANO MASSIMO 3359 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RINALDI DOLORES 3360 6,85 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DE LUCIA ANGELO 3361 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R NAPPA CARLO 3362 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D CIRIMELE ALESSANDRO 3363 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RINALDI MARCO PIO 3364 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G LONGOBARDI GIOVANNA 3365 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L NORBERTI VITTORIA 3366 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 GROSSI ENZO 3367 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 SCOLARO GIUSEPPE 3368 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE VITA LUCREZIA 3369 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ROMAGNOSI AGOSTINO 3370 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LETIZIA RAFFAELE 3371 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 PORTALURI LUIGI 3372 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CALABRESE TOMMASO 3373 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 NERI ANDREA 3374 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DE MORELLI SAMUELE 3375 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T D'ANTUONO PIO 3376 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 LA ROSA LUCA 3377 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G GARIERI MARIANGELA LUISA 3378 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C RUSSO GIUSEPPE 3379 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CAVEZZA BARBATO 3380 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SPAGNUOLO MARIA ROSARIA 3381 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 RADESCA ANTONIO 3382 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 LETTIERI LORENA 3383 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 BARBARO ROBERTO PALMIRO 3384 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 BLASI GENNARO 3385 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PUGLISI ALESSIO 3386 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LA VECCHIA ANTONIO 3387 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 CIOFFO ALBINO GEREMIA 3388 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E MAROTTA LAURA 3389 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T VENEZIANO RAFFAELA 3390 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DI NALLO FABIO 3391 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TURI OLGA 3392 6,85 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COZZOLINO MARIANNA 3393 6,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PALUMBO YLENIA 3394 6,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 LUVARA' FEDERICA 3395 6,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ALBERGO MARGHERITA 3396 6,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ASCHETTINO NUNZIA 3397 6,85 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GALOTTI ENZO 3398 6,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MEMMI PATRIZIA 3399 6,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ZIELLO FORTUNATO 3400 6,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 LA PENNA LUCIANO 3401 6,83 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 FORTE PAOLA 3402 6,83 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DE SANTIS FELICITA 3403 6,83 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 LONGOBUCCO GIOVANNA 3404 6,83 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ZAZZERA ANNA ROSARIA 3405 6,82 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B SAVINO ANNA 3406 6,82 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C PEDALINO PIERA 3407 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FIORDALISO MARIA GRAZIA 3408 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BALISTRERI DOMENICO 3409 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T BORRELLI SANTINO 3410 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V NOBILE NICLA 3411 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T BINI CHIARA 3412 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q PARISI SAMUELA 3413 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CECERE GAETANO 3414 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RICCIO MASSIMO 3415 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ARBOLA ALESSANDRA 3416 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CANNATA GIUSEPPE 3417 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T DE ANGELIS LOREDANA 3418 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BIOSA ANNA CLARA 3419 6,80 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BEVILACQUA GIANLUCA 3420 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C NUNZIATA SANTOLO 3421 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DI PUPPO ANTONIO 3422 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MAGLIOCCA NOEMY 3423 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 INDELICATO GIANNY 3424 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A VITOLO SEBASTIAN 3425 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ACCOGLI ANTONIO 3426 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L BRIOTTI SARA 3427 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COSCHIGNANO MARIA 3428 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 PINTACODA FILIPPO 3429 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI MAIO EROS 3430 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GENOVESE NICOLA 3431 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CERRUTO ALESSANDRO 3432 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GIARDULLO PIETRO 3433 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 VALENTINO GENNARO 3434 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BEVACQUA CRISTINA 3435 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MIRANDA LUIGI 3436 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V COMAN CATALIN STEFAN 3437 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C RUSSO ANTONIO 3438 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P VILLECCO ROBERTA 3439 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P COZZOLINO LUIGI 3440 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V IELPO MARIAN 3441 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 DI GIORGIO GIUSEPPE LUCA 3442 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 CRAVEDI ALESSANDRO 3443 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SALERNO MATTEO 3444 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TUNDIS SIMONE 3445 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CURBATI ANTONINO 3446 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FIGLIUZZI RICCARDO 3447 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L GRASSADONIA ANTONINO 3448 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E CASTELLANA BEATRICE 3449 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE IASI LAURA 3450 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MIANO CARMEN 3451 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DIODATO BARTOLOMEO DANILO 3452 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FONTANA MARIANGELA 3453 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C FATONE MYRIAM 3454 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q COLLARO GIUSY 3455 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GALLO ILARIA 3456 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ZERILLO MAURIZIO 3457 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q D'ALESIO GIUSEPPE 3458 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 SCARPUZZA MICHELE 3459 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MALINCONICO ANTONIO 3460 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DI SPIRITO MASSIMILIANO 3461 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'ANIELLO ANTONELIA 3462 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SPANO' MARCO 3463 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N SCHIAVI MASSIMILIANO 3464 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 CALOMINO FRANCESCO 3465 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MILONE VINCENZO 3466 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 POCINO GIULIO 3467 6,80 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SCHIAVI ALYSSA 3468 6,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T CASSOLA ALESSANDRA 3469 6,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 VITIELLO GAIA 3470 6,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q GRILLO ILENIA 3471 6,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SERAO FRANCESCA 3472 6,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T RULLO CHIARA 3473 6,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 TRUPIA ILENIA 3474 6,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 GUADAGNI LUCIA 3475 6,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C FRANCESCHINO CLAUDIA 3476 6,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 LUMIA ELENA 3477 6,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MORTILLARO FIORELLA 3478 6,80 N



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E LEONE VALENTINA 3479 6,80 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LILLO GIOVANNI 3480 6,78 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 BENIVENTO DOMENICO 3481 6,78 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LEONARDI CONCETTA 3482 6,78 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CARRATURO GIUSEPPE 3483 6,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PAOLOZZA CARMELO 3484 6,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BONACCORSO CALOGERO 3485 6,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T DE RISI RAFFAELE 3486 6,77 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LIHET LUCIA 3487 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 DI NAPOLI ROSSELLA 3488 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BALISTRERI ALESSANDRO 3489 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 PELLACHIN BARBARA 3490 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CITO MARCELLO 3491 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L DORDONI MARIA TERESA 3492 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PERRUSO COSTANTINO 3493 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TASSONE MASSIMILIANO 3494 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PICCINNO MICHELE 3495 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 GIUDICE CARMELO 3496 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 PALMISANO PIERLUIGI 3497 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P INDELICATO MICHELE 3498 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'ANGELO ANDREA 3499 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE MARE GIOVANNA 3500 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MAGLIO VINCENZO 3501 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DIODATO GENNARO 3502 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GIUFFRE' FRANCESCO 3503 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GIARRUSSO ENRICO 3504 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MAFFIA STEFANIA 3505 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ALFARANO MARIA 3506 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E NATALINO TONY 3507 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N PERINI MONICA 3508 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T VALLE SEILA 3509 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 USELLI CLAUDIO 3510 6,75 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BALLERINI ANTONELLA 3511 6,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PICCOLI ALESSANDRA 3512 6,75 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CIVELLO ROBERTO 3513 6,72 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 GUGLIERI MICHELA 3514 6,72 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 LINO ASTRID ELISABETTA 3515 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 DE CRISTOFARO FRANCESCO 3516 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BYKU DANJELA 3517 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B MILONE FEDERICA 3518 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C RUBANO ROSITA 3519 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CASTALDO GIOVANNA ROSA 3520 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D NAPPI MARIA DOMENICA 3521 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C PAPALIA CATERINA 3522 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CIACCIO SARAH 3523 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IMPRIANI DOMENICO 3524 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CALARCO FRANCESCA 3525 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q DI LORENZO GIANLUCA 3526 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V FRANCO CRISTIAN 3527 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 DIBITETTO GIOVANNI 3528 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ORIZZONTE GIOVANNI 3529 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V LOFFRÈ ALFONSO 3530 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LIBERTI GABRIELE 3531 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SICILIA ALEX 3532 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SARACCO VITO MARIA 3533 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C FLORE EDOARDO 3534 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 FEOLA ANTONIO 3535 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CAPOZIO SIMONE 3536 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q MASUCCI MICHELE 3537 6,70 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ESPOSITO MATTEO 3538 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LAVECCHIA DAVIDE 3539 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R NICOTRA DOMENICO 3540 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CINQUEMANI ANGELO ENRICO 3541 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G MEDUGNO NICOLA 3542 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GALIMI IVANO 3543 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CARRERA DIEGO 3544 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MIGLIORE MARIA 3545 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 D'AMATO PIERLUIGI 3546 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 APA MARIANNA 3547 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 VERLOTTA ANGELO 3548 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N MONTANARO ANTONIO 3549 6,70 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GOVERNALI GIUSY 3550 6,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE GREGORIO MARINA CONCETTA 3551 6,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E ZILIANI ALESSIA 3552 6,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MINIO FEDERICA 3553 6,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PICCIOTTO MARTA 3554 6,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DESIO SILVIA 3555 6,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X BAZZANI ROSSANA 3556 6,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 PICCOLO ASSUNTA 3557 6,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B GROPPI PAOLA 3558 6,70 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ZOTTOLI STEFANO 3559 6,68 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BEATO GIOVANNI 3560 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q GILARI SIMONA 3561 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 BONOMI NICOLA 3562 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 ANGELONE ERNESTO 3563 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CONIGLIO MONIA CARMEN AGATA 3564 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FIORANI ELENA 3565 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q RUSSO ADRIANA 3566 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X BLASCO ANTONELLA 3567 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MURDOLO ANNUNZIATA 3568 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CASOLI FRANCESCO 3569 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CIRCHETTA LUCIA 3570 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FOGGIA GIOVANNI 3571 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COSTANZO ZAMMATARO SEBASTIANO IVAN 3572 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T CINO COSIMO 3573 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ROCCHETTO ROBERTO 3574 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LICARI MARIA 3575 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MINIO SABRINA 3576 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DE LILLO GIUSEPPE 3577 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X RAGONE DARIO 3578 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ALBANESE MARISA 3579 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MALAFRONTE MICHELE 3580 6,67 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PALUMBO MARIA RITA 3581 6,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ESPOSITO SIMONA 3582 6,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 PANEFORTE CINZIA 3583 6,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MANZI ADDOLORATA 3584 6,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 AVERSANO PAOLA 3585 6,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SAIA ROSA 3586 6,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MANGIAPANE GIOVANNA 3587 6,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 FRANCO IDA 3588 6,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CIVARDI ROBERTA 3589 6,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI MATTEO MARIA LETIZIA 3590 6,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 BACCHETTA LAURA 3591 6,67 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C VIANO ALESSANDRA 3592 6,66 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MARINO MARIA 3593 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MENDITTO RACHELE 3594 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 TODARO CALOGERO 3595 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ZAMBROTTA SABINO 3596 6,65 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q SOUDY ILHAM 3597 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C TALARICO VERONICA 3598 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ORLANDO RITA 3599 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B CAMPO FRANCESCA 3600 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MONTALTO GIUSEPPE 3601 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IULIANO FRANCESCO 3602 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q INNELLA TERESA 3603 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MARRAPODI IVAN 3604 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 TEODORO GIANLUCA 3605 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DECEMPIRALE RAFFAELE 3606 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GUCCIARDELLO DARREN 3607 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GOBBI PIER PAOLO 3608 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C CANTONE ARMANDO MICHELE 3609 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MUSARRA GAETANO 3610 6,65 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L GAGLIONE IMMACOLATA 3611 6,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MALARA VINCENZA 3612 6,65 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI VINCI FILOMENA 3613 6,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MASCI PATRIZIA 3614 6,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 STORNIOLO GIUSEPPE 3615 6,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q ROSSO FLORA 3616 6,63 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COSTA ROSSANA 3617 6,63 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 BELLITTI GIUSEPPA 3618 6,63 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V POLIZZI TIZIANA 3619 6,63 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R NAPPA ANTONIETTA 3620 6,62 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CIANCI GIUSEPPE 3621 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CUTRONA ANDREA RICCARDO 3622 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L LOSI LIDIA 3623 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C NUCCI GIUSEPPE 3624 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ROMEO ANDREA 3625 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PIZZATA GIUSEPPE 3626 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PUGLISI ALBA ROSA 3627 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 ALIMONDI FIORELLA 3628 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R RUFINI CHIARA 3629 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q GOTTARDO BARTOLOMEO 3630 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L ESPOSITO GENNARO 3631 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MARTUCCI MICHELE 3632 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TALERICO SALVATORE 3633 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PICONE CONCETTA 3634 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SIMONETTA CATERINA 3635 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RAFFI ALISEA VALENTINA 3636 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DEL CIELLO FRANCESCO PIO 3637 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V RAMUNDO ALESSIA 3638 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SAMBATARO ANTONIO 3639 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI ROSA MICHELE 3640 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ARCURIA ELENI 3641 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GIUNTA SANTI EMANUELE 3642 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T BELARDO DANIELE 3643 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 SERVIDIO ANTONIO 3644 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LIISTRO VALERIA 3645 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C SECRETI GIOVANNI 3646 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 IANNONE ALESSIO 3647 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CASA' ANDREA 3648 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TIANO SAVERIO 3649 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LIGAMMARI MARIA FRANCESCA 3650 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ZAMMARRELLI SILVESTRO 3651 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE MARCO CARLO 3652 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 RINGO MARIA GRAZIA 3653 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C RUSSO MASSIMO 3654 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CARUSO FANNY 3655 6,60 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ZAPPULLA FLAVIA MARIA 3656 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 PANARIELLO STANISLAO 3657 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R POMPA REMO 3658 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L GHISONI SIMONE 3659 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GUIDO STEFANO 3660 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MARINO MICHELE 3661 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DE PIANO ANGELO RAFFAELE 3662 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L RUSSO CIARRO GIOVANNI 3663 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G TRIGIANTE FABIO 3664 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 SERRANI ALESSANDRO 3665 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CALTABILLOTTA ANTONIO 3666 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CORRAO ANDREA 3667 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CASTELLI MATTEO 3668 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SCOVAZZO DAVIDE 3669 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LOVALLO ANTONIO 3670 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q ZAPPONE GIUSEPPE 3671 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CALABRESE VINCENZO 3672 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L VECCHIONE ALFONSO 3673 6,60 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CERBONE JESSICA 3674 6,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q CORTIMIGLIA DENISE 3675 6,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q DESTRO MIGNINO MICHELA FRANCESCA 3676 6,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q SALZANO MARIASSUNTA 3677 6,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ZUCCALA' FRANCESCA 3678 6,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 ZACHEO MARTINA 3679 6,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 ADORNATO ILENIA GIUSEPPINA 3680 6,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CRISAFULLI JESSICA 3681 6,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BONURA ROSARIA 3682 6,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CORRARO MIMMA 3683 6,60 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 MELISURGO EMANUELE 3684 6,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C FLORIO STEFANO 3685 6,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 TERELLA DANIELE 3686 6,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 OCCHIPINTI ROSARIA 3687 6,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V OLIVERIO CRISTIANO 3688 6,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CRISCUOLO NICOLA 3689 6,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GIOIA FRANCESCO 3690 6,58 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E LIBE' MONICA 3691 6,58 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MINCHELLA MARCO 3692 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI GIACOMO LUCA 3693 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 RUGGERI JESSICA 3694 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FORTE ARMANDO 3695 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LUCIANELLI LUCIO 3696 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 SERINO MARIA 3697 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TUBIOLO SAMUELE 3698 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SABATINO ALESSANDRO 3699 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 INTERLANDI GIUSEPPE 3700 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LISI FRANCESCO 3701 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PISANO FRANCESCO 3702 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MARIANO MARIA DOMENICA 3703 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MIRARCHI GIUSEPPE 3704 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L SIRNI MICHELA 3705 6,55 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 DE ROMA ROSAMARIA 3706 6,55 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C GULINO VITA ANNA 3707 6,52 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CRUDO VINCENZO 3708 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 INGUANTA GIUSEPPE 3709 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PATTI FILIPPO 3710 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q FORTUNATO ANGELO 3711 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRILLETTO GIUSEPPE 3712 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ALESCI FRANCESCA 3713 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MACCHIONE DOMENICO 3714 6,50 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C DE MADDIS LUIGI 3715 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MORANTE MASSIMO 3716 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X FRANCO SONIA 3717 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D D'ANNA MARIA 3718 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 DI CHINNO FRANCESCA 3719 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MANINI OMBRETTA 3720 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T LEMBA LOREDANA 3721 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L MASERATI SILVIA 3722 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CANTARELLA ANTONELLA EUNICE 3723 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 NUCERA GIOVANNI FRANCESCO 3724 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C GUIDA CLARA 3725 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SANNINO MONICA 3726 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V RONCA ROSSELLA 3727 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CASERTA FRANCESCO 3728 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE LUCA DANIELE 3729 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C EL BTAOURI ASSIA 3730 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TROVATO GIOVANNI 3731 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FAVELLATO SILVANA 3732 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 VERSANO STEFANO 3733 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MONTEDURO LUCA 3734 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X CASTRONUOVO ANTONIO 3735 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MOTTOLA LUIGI 3736 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CICERO MATTIA 3737 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SOZZO ROBERTO 3738 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GIULIVO VINCENZO 3739 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ALAIMO GIUSEPPE 3740 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C LEUZZI DOMENICO 3741 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BONANNO GIADA 3742 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X SMORTA EMANUELE 3743 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q AUDERI COSTANZA 3744 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CAMBRIA ZURRO GABRIELE 3745 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PICA ARNALDO 3746 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MOSCHIANO ANTONIO 3747 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SOMMA ROSALIA 3748 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 FORNATARO ILENIA 3749 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 LICATA BIAGIO 3750 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GIORDANO CARMELA 3751 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q ANGUZZA ETHAN 3752 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CHIETO DILETTA 3753 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 INGUANTA SALVATORE 3754 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TURRISI DANIEL 3755 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q GEMMA CLAUDIO 3756 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CERASUOLO GAETANO 3757 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BIASELLA DANILO 3758 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N CASSI VALENTINA 3759 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 GUERRISI FERDINANDO 3760 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 CATTADORI FILIPPO 3761 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MILANESI LUCA 3762 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q TIZZONE FRANCESCO 3763 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T CAPPELLINI LARA 3764 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GALASSO ANIELLO 3765 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PIERNO DOMENICO 3766 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CAMMILLERI FELICE DOMENICO SAVIO 3767 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C VECCHIO DOMENICO 3768 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C ESPOSITO EMANUELA 3769 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P D'AMATO RAFFAELE NICOLA 3770 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MOZZILLO NICOLA 3771 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GALARDO LUIGI 3772 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 SICURO AMEDEO 3773 6,50 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q UVA LORELLA 3774 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MANZI CARMINE 3775 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P TRAFICANTE SALVATORE 3776 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ALLEGRETTI ROSANGELA 3777 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GALIZIA RENATO 3778 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MONTE FRANCESCO 3779 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI STEFANO ALFREDO 3780 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B NUCARO GIUSEPPINA 3781 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ACCARDO GIOVANNI 3782 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TARALLO FRANCESCO 3783 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GAITO FORTUNATA 3784 6,50 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B DI MAIO SIMONA 3785 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CALIFANO ALESSIA 3786 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TRUOCCHIO VANESSA 3787 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BRAMBILLA MARCELLA 3788 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PUCA FLORIANA 3789 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FIORENZA MANUELA 3790 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L COMELLA CHIARA 3791 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FRANCHI CLAUDIA 3792 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MURRUZZU ELENA 3793 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X SCHISANO ANNA 3794 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CORONELLA FILOMENA 3795 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D MASCANDOLA GESSICA 3796 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MARINO ANTONELLA 3797 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R INGLESE RAMONA 3798 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SCAFIDI MARIA 3799 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A TINELLI MAURA 3800 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FERRERI DOROTEA 3801 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 PAGANINI SILVIA 3802 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N DE SANTIS LUCIANA 3803 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G NICOLI' BARBARA 3804 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C BERGAMI SABRINA 3805 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q FRANZOSO ENRICA 3806 6,50 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X FALZARANO FRANCO 3807 6,48 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE VITO FRANCESCA 3808 6,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D ROSANOVA ANNA 3809 6,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q VALENTI GIUSEPPINA MARIA 3810 6,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 MARCHETTI AGAPITO 3811 6,47 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BALZANO MARIA 3812 6,47 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MARRA GIANLUCA 3813 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BRUGELLIS PANTALEONE 3814 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N ROCCA MATHIAS 3815 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 MAGNONE DOMENICO 3816 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LEBRANO ANGELA 3817 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ABATE CARMINE 3818 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ILARDO DANILO 3819 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PARENTE NICOLA 3820 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ARNONE EMANUELA 3821 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T AMATO GABRIELE 3822 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SABIA VITTORIA 3823 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DOMINICI CONCETTO 3824 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T URSILLO QUIRINO MARIO 3825 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R APRILE LIDIA 3826 6,45 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N MALIZEVO CARLA DARLINE 3827 6,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R POMPI FRANCESCA 3828 6,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B ARNESE ANNARITA 3829 6,45 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GORRA CECILIA 3830 6,42 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PATANE' VENERANDO 3831 6,42 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CASERTA SANTO 3832 6,42 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 QUATTROCCHI GIUSEPPINA 3833 6,42 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BARBAGALLO FRANCESCO 3834 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PISANO CALOGERO CARLO 3835 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PERONCINI TANIA 3836 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 FIERMONTE LUIGI 3837 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 RAIOLA VALENTINA 3838 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PATANE' AGATA LAURA 3839 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C MARCANTUONO PAOLA 3840 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 RIBEZZO ANDREA 3841 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COCCHIANELLA FABIO 3842 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D DELLI CARPINI CARLAMARIA 3843 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C FARCHICA VALENTINA 3844 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DE ROSE AURELIA 3845 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SUTERA NATALINA 3846 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A PENNA ROSSELLA 3847 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D TERRANOVA PASCAL 3848 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CICONTE NICOLA 3849 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LA MARTINA LUCA 3850 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B ROBUSTELLI SALVATORE 3851 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L ESPOSITO MICHELE 3852 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 SCHIUMA DANIELE 3853 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T TORTORA ARCANGELO 3854 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 SARACINO STEFANO 3855 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C BOTTONE DAVIDE 3856 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAIAZZA ILARIA 3857 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L BOVE FRANCESCO 3858 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q GULLO DANIELA 3859 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 LIGUORI PIERFRANCESCO 3860 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 FUOCO EMANUELE 3861 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B INCAMPO GIOVANNI 3862 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MAGAZZÙ GIANCARLO 3863 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ESPOSITO MICHELE 3864 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E DE FERRARIIS TIZIANA 3865 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CENTONZE DAVIDE 3866 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MIRANTI GUGLIELMO 3867 6,40 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BAGLI SARAH 3868 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q ARRABITO ALICE 3869 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T VERDE ALESSIA 3870 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MASTRANTONIO MARIACONCETTA 3871 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CILINO GIUSEPPA 3872 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PECORARO GIOVANNA 3873 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 TALERICO VITTORIA 3874 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 STRINI EMANUELA 3875 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q DAL CAPO ELENA 3876 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PROFETTO ELISA 3877 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 ARTUSO MICHELA 3878 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N RUSSO LEONARDA 3879 6,40 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CARAVITA LAURA 3880 6,38 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI PALMA SAVERIO 3881 6,38 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PRINZIVALLI MARIA CATERINA 3882 6,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 DI MAIO ANTONY 3883 6,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 CANTU ERIKA 3884 6,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BOSCAGLIA VINCENZO 3885 6,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MAZZEI LUCA 3886 6,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 BRASCA SIMONE 3887 6,35 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L PARRELLA ADELAIDE 3888 6,35 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BELAI DEBESSAI ELSA 3889 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A ZAGGI MONICA 3890 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G VERALDI SABRINA 3891 6,33 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BELAI DEBESAI ZEHAINESH 3892 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 BARTOLOMEO ALESSANDRO 3893 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 DADO ANTONINO 3894 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A RIGGIO PAOLO 3895 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 BRUSEGHINI FIORELLA 3896 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 CRESCENTE PATRIZIA 3897 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CONDOLEO GRAZIA MARIA 3898 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 DI PUPPO EUGENIO 3899 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GILIBERTI LUIGI 3900 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A MATTEI MARIA ROSARIA ADDOLORATA 3901 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PRIORE LUIGI 3902 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 CONCARI MICHELE 3903 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PETTINATO GIACOMO MASSIMILIANO 3904 6,33 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T ALINEI RAFFAELLA 3905 6,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N GUIDA CONSUELO 3906 6,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C GRECO ROSA 3907 6,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G POCHIERO CATERINA 3908 6,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VOLPE ANGELA 3909 6,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E MANGIONE MARIA LUISA 3910 6,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 MANTIA MARIA PIA 3911 6,33 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SCOPECE ANTONIO 3912 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FIDONE FEDERICA 3913 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ARICO' VALENTINA 3914 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R DI SABATO VINCENZO 3915 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SFERRA MAGDALENA 3916 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CARONIA VITA 3917 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MOSCA ROBERTO 3918 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 PRATO EMILIA 3919 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VITIELLO ALFREDO 3920 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRANDE VALERIA 3921 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI MAURO VENERA 3922 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 D'ERAMO ALESSANDRA 3923 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C GIORDANO CATERINA 3924 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 GATTO BENEDETTA 3925 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E STANZU' MANUEL 3926 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DE CONTE GIUSEPPE ALFONSO 3927 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PAGLIUCA ANTONIA 3928 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DELLA VOLPE GIULIO 3929 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 LEONE ANDREA 3930 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q DASCIENZO FRANCESCO PIO 3931 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GAETA UMBERTO 3932 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DI LEVA GIOVANNI 3933 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COMELLA EMANUELE 3934 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P RICCIARDELLO EMILIO 3935 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BENIGNO ALESSANDRA 3936 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PURITA CARMELO 3937 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI PALMA NUNZIO 3938 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E BICA GIOVANNI 3939 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GINEX IGNAZIO 3940 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAPPELLANO CATERINA 3941 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V BENNARDO GERLANDO 3942 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 TOGLIA BEATRICE 3943 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R CAMELIA MARCO 3944 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LONGOBARDI CIRO 3945 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VITALE MANUEL 3946 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CALABRESE ANDREA 3947 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MOUSSA LAURA 3948 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P APADULA VITO 3949 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 DI LUISE GIUSEPPE 3950 6,30 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI VILIO PASQUALE 3951 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 GIUFFRE' GIOVANNI 3952 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MASINO MATILDE 3953 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L RUBINO ANDREW ERASMO 3954 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ATTIANESE FABIOLA 3955 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 VITTORIELLI GIULIA 3956 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GUERRA MARCO 3957 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PRINCI GAETANO 3958 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BELLA ELISA 3959 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q NATALE LUIGI 3960 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 TREGLIA BENIAMINO 3961 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CATRINI ANGELO DAVIDE 3962 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P SCHETTINO STEFANO 3963 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SALERNO ANDREA 3964 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CONDELLO ANTONIO 3965 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DE MASI PASQUALE 3966 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q PIAZZA ENRICO 3967 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ESPOSITO PASQUALE 3968 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 COLONNA INNOCENZO 3969 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GRATA ANNA 3970 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CARO MASSIMO ROBERTO 3971 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GIUSTA SALVATORE 3972 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X FALCONE GIOVANNA 3973 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CANTELMO GIUSEPPE 3974 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PAGANO RAFFAELE 3975 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAMPETIELLO PASQUALE 3976 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DI BIASE GIULIA 3977 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RUSSO DOMENICO 3978 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DI BIASE CLELIA 3979 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CAMMARANO MARIO 3980 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MOLLACCO GIUSEPPE 3981 6,30 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G DE MARZO BEATRICE 3982 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 SANTORO ELENA 3983 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GAGLIARDI JOANNA 3984 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R NAPOLI ILARIA 3985 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BOTTARI FELICIA 3986 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X VOLTURNO GIOVANNA 3987 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 MARRA MICHELA 3988 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C FUGAZZA LAURA 3989 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PONTANI LEDA 3990 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RECHICHI IMMACOLATA 3991 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LAVECCHIA DANIELA 3992 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CILANO MARIA BARBARA 3993 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 IEZZA VERONICA 3994 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L LECCACORVI CINZIA 3995 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C ORSATTI MARIA ANGELA 3996 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PAOLELLA CRISTINA 3997 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DE FRANCESCO CATERINA 3998 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q PICONE TIZIANA 3999 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C LEDDA ELISABETTA 4000 6,30 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MONTERVINO SERAFINA 4001 6,28 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ERRICHIELLO FLAVIA 4002 6,26 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T MORELLI STEFANIA 4003 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CICONTE MARTINO 4004 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CERRONE LORENZO 4005 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 SHYTI LAERTA 4006 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C GNOCCHI FABIO 4007 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GIOIA GIANMARIA 4008 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X KAIKU ALBANA 4009 6,25 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GALDIERO NICOLA 4010 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MARIGLIANO PASQUALE 4011 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CASANO VITA MARIA 4012 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C LIPCANU LUDMILA 4013 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80900D BUONO SARA 4014 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COZZOLINO RITA 4015 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FAUSTINI PASQUALE 4016 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C LATTANZI FRANCESCO 4017 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B BASONE ANTONINO 4018 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VALENTE GIUSEPPE 4019 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BRUNO DAVIDE 4020 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R CAMPISI FRANCESCO 4021 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MARTONE MARIA VALENTINA 4022 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GIAMPIETRO VINCENZO 4023 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 LUCIANO ANTONINO 4024 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CARBONE DOMENICO 4025 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LENTINI MARIO 4026 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CONTARDO FRANCESCO 4027 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E CARDILLO VERONICA 4028 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 MASSARA RENATO 4029 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BELLINO FRANCESCO 4030 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MOTTOLA ARMANDO 4031 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G GUARINO CESARIO 4032 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CATALLO ANTONIO 4033 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V IMPROTA VINCENZO 4034 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 NICOLOSI TOMMASO SALVATORE 4035 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R OLIVERI FRANCESCO 4036 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 TAVERNA GIUSEPPE 4037 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PASTORE NATALIA 4038 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CARLO NUNZIATINA MARIA 4039 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 FARACO RAIMONDO 4040 6,25 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 APUZZO MARIA GRAZIA 4041 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X BATTAGLIA MELANIA 4042 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q LARDOMITA ALICE 4043 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V LAMPITELLI ANNA 4044 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q DI MAURO CRISTINA 4045 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 VOZZA ELISA 4046 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C PEPE NUNZIA 4047 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GRILLO ALESSIA 4048 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 TROTTA NORA 4049 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q SANZO ANNA 4050 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B MADEDDU CHIARA 4051 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C VITERITTI FRANCA 4052 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N MOCELLIN DANIELA 4053 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L MARTORANA MARIA 4054 6,25 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 CERESIA REBECCA 4055 6,24 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DE SIMONE GIUSEPPE 4056 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 LA CORTE MARIANNA 4057 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 ZITO FRANCESCO 4058 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V TERRONI VANESSA DINA GIOVANNA 4059 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L FINOCCHIARO MARIA CRISTINA 4060 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q PESCE ANTONINO MARIA EMANUELE 4061 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COCO ALFIO 4062 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 FALSONE ANDREA 4063 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 GABBIANI PIETRO 4064 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MARCOVECCHIO GIACOMO 4065 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CIRILLO PASQUALE PIO 4066 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 RUSSOLILLO GIOVANNI 4067 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GIAMBRONE TERESA ELENA 4068 6,20 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LO SCRUDATO CALOGERO 4069 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P CARLOMAGNO NICOLA 4070 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V AVINO FABIO 4071 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q IORIO ANTONELLA 4072 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MADONIA SIMONE 4073 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C IMPELLIZZERI ANDREA 4074 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 TREPPIEDI SETTIMO 4075 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MORDA' ANTONIO 4076 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CHIMENTO CHRISTIAN 4077 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CUCINOTTA FEDERICO 4078 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G STABILE NICOLÒ 4079 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 GUARINO IGNAZIO 4080 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R VALASTRO SALVATORE 4081 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PIERINI RAFFAELE 4082 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ADORNO GIUSEPPE 4083 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI MAURO GIUSEPPE 4084 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R NARDONE PIETRO 4085 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PISACRETA NICOLA 4086 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GIORGI DOMENICO 4087 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CUDA RINALDO 4088 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ANTONAZZO LORENZO 4089 6,20 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L ACQUA VALERIA 4090 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q GIAMPETRUZZI ANGELA 4091 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CRISCI MIRIANA 4092 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R AGUANNO CLAUDIA 4093 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 TORRISI CHIARA 4094 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SQUEO MARTA 4095 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ROSSI FRANCESCA 4096 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IANNONE ELENA 4097 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T DESIDERIO ELIA 4098 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PANGALLO ASSUNTA 4099 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 SCANDOLARA ILARIA 4100 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GUIDO GILDA 4101 6,20 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R BOIARDI LUCIA 4102 6,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 MELONI GIAN LUCA 4103 6,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L D'INTINO MASSIMILIANO 4104 6,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 SCOTTI SARA 4105 6,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 DEL MOLINO LIDIA 4106 6,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SOTTILI PAOLO 4107 6,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MARSEGLIA MIRCO 4108 6,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 ADDONIZIO MARIA 4109 6,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ODDONE LORENZO 4110 6,17 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'ADDATO GIUSEPPINA 4111 6,17 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P ZUMMO MARIO 4112 6,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V IACOVINO LUCIANO DONATO 4113 6,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 PEROTTI DAVIDE 4114 6,15 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CARINI LIBE FRANCESCA 4115 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 IERACI ANTONELLA 4116 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T TADDEO GENNARO 4117 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FOTI GIOVANNI 4118 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q DAQUINO GIUSEPPE 4119 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MAVIGLIA PIETRO 4120 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DENARO ANGELA MARIA 4121 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FIONDA MATTEO 4122 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C CATALDI MANUEL MATTEO 4123 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 SEVERINO LOUIS 4124 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00300G GRAZIANO FAUSTO 4125 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q ORSI MATTIA 4126 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P IMPINNA VINCENZO 4127 6,10 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N IORIO ARIANNA 4128 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ALESSI VINCENZO 4129 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LA PIETRA FRANCESCO 4130 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q VECCHIO LEONARDO 4131 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C RATTI ALESSANDRO 4132 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 MAZZOCCA ALESSANDRO 4133 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GHETTI ELISA 4134 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 4135 6,10 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C SIMONTE ILENIA 4136 6,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CENERI LUIGIA 4137 6,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ONORATO ANGELICA 4138 6,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC806002 BASSI TIZIANA 4139 6,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L ACCONCIA PASQUALINA 4140 6,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P VALENTI LAURA ANNA 4141 6,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MAESTRI SILVIA 4142 6,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C FELLEGARA FRANCA 4143 6,10 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L SEMA SAIMIR 4144 6,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C DI GIUSEPPE CONCETTA 4145 6,05 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ANTELMI LAURA 4146 6,01 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E GAMBAZZA DAVIDE 4147 6,01 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 DAVIN ROBERTA 4148 6,01 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ARATA ANTONIO 4149 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q FIGOLI BENEDETTA 4150 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 GHORMY LAMIA 4151 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P FEUDALE MARINA 4152 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 ALFANO ENRICO 4153 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T ODDO ANNA 4154 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MANGIONE STEFANO 4155 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C VIRONE FRANCESCO 4156 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MACAUDA PAOLA 4157 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P VOMMARO GIOVANNI 4158 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BUNGARO ALESSANDRA 4159 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V D'ORSI MATTEO 4160 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TOMEO ROCCO 4161 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q VESPIA EMANUELE SALVATORE 4162 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DI CRISTO CARMINE 4163 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 URZI' ALESSANDRO 4164 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MAVILIA ANTONIO 4165 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SANNAZZARO ACHILLE 4166 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MULE' SALVATORE VINCENZO 4167 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 ESPOSITO STEFANIA 4168 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q IUZZOLINI ROSARIA 4169 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P IORIO FRANCESCA 4170 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ORZELLECA MARIKA 4171 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PIPITONE GIUSEPPINA 4172 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 LUCIANO FEDERICA 4173 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VETRUGNO ANGELICA 4174 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C SOKOLOVA TATYANA 4175 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 CROCE ANNA MANOLA 4176 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ASTONE MARIA ELENA 4177 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P PULEO ROBERTO 4178 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 TAFANI SONILA 4179 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q ANASTASIO ALESSIA 4180 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 INGRAO GIOVANNI 4181 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R TARANTINO ANTONIO 4182 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM048005 TRAINA GIUSEPPE 4183 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C FUSARO DOMENICO 4184 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X PARENZAN ELENA 4185 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PERNICE ANIELLO 4186 6 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 D'ANTONI VALERIA 4187 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PAGNOZZI DANIELA 4188 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T IULIANO ALIDA 4189 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BALLERINI CAMILLA 4190 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MONTINERI LUCIA 4191 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 GUARINO ALESSANDRA 4192 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CASSELLA LUCIA GIOVANNA 4193 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 CONTINISIO LUIGI 4194 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q LANZO ROCCO 4195 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q PELLINI VALENTINO 4196 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N LEONARDI FRANCESCO 4197 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MARTUCCI SALVATORE 4198 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C GUBIOTTI NATALIA 4199 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00400C PONTICELLI ROBERTA 4200 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FIORETTO MARIA GRAZIA 4201 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 PIZZASEGOLA SILVANA 4202 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B ASARO FRANCESCA 4203 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAPPUZZO ROSARIA 4204 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ADAMO MARCO VINCENZO 4205 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N BONATTI ELENA 4206 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T MILANESI TOMMASO 4207 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CONTE CARLO 4208 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 SELCIA ALESSIA 4209 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ROSSI ALESSANDRO 4210 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 DI STEFANO MANUEL 4211 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C LA VARVERA GIUSEPPE 4212 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N MANSTRETTA ALEX 4213 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R D'AMBROSIO ALEX 4214 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RAMPELLO ELIDE MARIA 4215 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MAGANUCO FABIO 4216 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CANNIZZO CARLO 4217 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MOCCIA ANGELO 4218 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P LUCERI ANTONIO 4219 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 SCHIAVONE FEDERICO 4220 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q ERRICO ROBERTO VITTORIO 4221 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ROSSI MATTEO 4222 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T ANDRONI MICHELE 4223 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V AGNONE ANGELICA PIA 4224 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SICARI FEDERICO 4225 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 RITROVATO BRUNO 4226 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CAVALLO MARIO PIO 4227 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q BRAGA REBECCA 4228 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V MARANDO ROCCO 4229 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V COPPOLA GERARDO 4230 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CARBONELLA ALESSIO 4231 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CINELLI ANNA 4232 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T OLMO FLAMINIA 4233 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P NAVARRA GAETANO 4234 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L CELARDO SANTO 4235 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 NOCELLA LUIGI 4236 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PAPARO MARIARCA 4237 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BONCORAGLIO DAVIDE 4238 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PETRUZZO GIUSEPPE 4239 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DELLI CARPINI PASQUALE 4240 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R LAVIOLA PIERGIUSEPPE 4241 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E COSTA MARCO 4242 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BALZANO FRANCESCO 4243 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 NERI GIOVANNI 4244 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FRISSO ALBERTO 4245 6 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RUSSO ALESSANDRO 4246 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 FATTIZZO NICO 4247 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CINQUEGRANA FRANCESCO 4248 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V SILEO DAMIANA 4249 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X FRANCOLINI CRISTINA 4250 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC818008 SINGH KARAN PREET 4251 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CANTARELLA SEBASTIANO ENRICO 4252 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81600L MARSALA FEDERICO 4253 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DOMANTE BIAGIO MARCO 4254 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS001003 LOPATRIELLO FRANCESCO 4255 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PRIOLO LEANDRO 4256 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 TALLO FRANCESCO MARIA 4257 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ZAMMUTO CALOGERO 4258 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PIPINO FRANCESCO 4259 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 FRESCAROLI DANIELE 4260 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V VOTTARI FRANCESCO 4261 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CURCI NICOLA 4262 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ZAPPAVIGNA DOMENICO 4263 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R GENNUSO GIOVANNI 4264 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PARISI LEONARDO 4265 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R SESSA SABATINO 4266 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 MARRA RICCARDO 4267 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ESPOSITO GIOVANNI EMANUELE 4268 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V PANICHELLA CLAUDIA 4269 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 TRILLICOSO ANTONIO 4270 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FRAZZETTA PASQUA VERONICA 4271 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V D'ASCOLA DAVIDE SAVERIO 4272 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81500R GIAMBONA MIRIAM 4273 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RAPISARDA ROSARIO 4274 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N D'ONOFRIO ANGELO 4275 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CIOFFO ORLANDO 4276 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R ROMANO IGNAZIO 4277 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N DEL BIANCO MARILIN NADIA 4278 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 MAURO ALESSIO ANGELO 4279 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P BLANDINO SALVATORE 4280 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P MADEO ROBERTO 4281 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ROMANO SIMONE 4282 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T SAPUPPO LUCA SEBASTIANO 4283 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P EPIFANI MICHAEL 4284 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R CORSARO FRANCESCO 4285 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R RACITI SALVATORE 4286 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D MASERATI GABRIELE 4287 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 CARPINIELLO STANISLAO 4288 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T GRANO ANTONINO 4289 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 PENNA ITALO 4290 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P NASTASI CARLO 4291 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80400A MAROTTI ANDREA 4292 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC812009 ROLLO GENNARO 4293 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q CAFORIO ALESSANDRO 4294 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 ACCATTATO FRANCESCO 4295 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPC010004 MIRABELLI MINO 4296 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 BONERA RICCARDO 4297 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V ZAMMITTI ROSA 4298 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 BARBAROSSA FRANCESCO 4299 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 CUSATO GIUSEPPE 4300 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V GUELI MASSIMILIANO 4301 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 FLOCCO PASQUALE 4302 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R BUONO PAOLO 4303 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00200Q MAGLIACANO SILVIO 4304 6 S



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E RUBIO CASILLAS BOLIVAR GERMAN 4305 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PIZZI NICOLA 4306 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P GUIDO ANGELO 4307 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R MELI SALVATORE 4308 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P DI PIERRO NICOLA 4309 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS007002 CASELLA NELSI 4310 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q MAGLIACANE BRUNO 4311 6 S

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q DI VITA JENNIFER 4312 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 MANNI SOFIA 4313 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T LUPPINO MARINA 4314 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 GJEPALI SAMANTHA 4315 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X DI RUBBO ROSA 4316 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00300P STALLONE SELENE 4317 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R AUDITORE ANITA 4318 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R COLACE SABRINA 4319 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B CALIGIURI ANTONIA 4320 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 CIARAMELLA TECLA 4321 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B GRAFFEO PAOLA ALESSIA 4322 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPS02000T PLANETA ILARIA 4323 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L TECCHIA NATALIA LUIZA 4324 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C LETO SIMONA 4325 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DI SANTO DOMENICA 4326 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V DI SANTO GIOVANNA 4327 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L VACCARELLA ILARIA 4328 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80700T CARBONE RITA 4329 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81700C VINOTTI DEBORAH 4330 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X DI BARTOLOMEO DEBORAH 4331 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 MONTI GIUSY 4332 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 LEO SABRINA 4333 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N FUSCO GINA 4334 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00300L DEL GAUDIO CARMELA 4335 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q MONNO BEATRICE 4336 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00200V CAROTENUTO MARIANNA 4337 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 VACIRCA LUCIA 4338 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 TISI CAROSINA ROSSELLA 4339 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 MANFELLOTTO ROSA 4340 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCPM010008 BRENCA ELISA 4341 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81100D MERLI MANUELA 4342 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00700X RAK MAGDALENA MARIA 4343 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC814001 PIERRI GIUSEPPINA 4344 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E BERTOLLA ALESSANDRA 4345 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R AGOLINI STEFANIA SONIA 4346 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N MAGLIACANE ALFONSINA 4347 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC80800N CORBELLINI VERA 4348 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 DEL VECCHIO ERSILIA 4349 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R PIAZZA GIUSEPPINA 4350 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R AMBROSINO MADDALENA 4351 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R IASIO ANGELAROSA 4352 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00800Q AMICO VENERA 4353 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS00400E DONATI RAFFAELLA 4354 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC805006 SCAGLIONI DIANA 4355 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R DOTO ANTONELLA 4356 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC81000N ORSI CLAUDIA 4357 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 COSTANTINO DONATELLA 4358 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE00200R FALCONE CARMELA 4359 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCMM00400B BONELLI PAOLA 4360 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIC819004 LYTVYNENKO OLENA 4361 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 VILLANI ANNARITA 4362 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 BUONAMASSA ANNA 4363 6 N



DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCEE005008 AMIRANDA MARINA 4364 6 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 AUGUANNO ANGELA 4365 1,13 N

DEFINITIVA 3 PC PCMM048005 CS PCIS006006 ESPOSITO SALVATORE 4366 0,66 S


